STATS RUN 2015

(2015-10-17)

Category Results

Location: Putrajaya Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: A - MEN OPEN 10KM

RkCat Bib

A0081
A0166
A0217
A0159
A0183
A0077
A0202
A0094
A0161
10 A0078
11 A0203
12 A0198
13 A0058
14 A0052
15 A0057
16 A0168
17 A0172
18 A0170
19 A0065
20 A0288
21 A0216
22 A0184
23 A0196
24 A0169
25 A0180
26 A0061
27 A0197
28 A0070
29 A0074
30 A0069
31 A0214
32 A0225
33 A0219
34 A0080
35 A0075
36 A0064
37 A0063
38 A0222
39 A0088
40 A0101
41 A0109
42 A0137
43 A0165
44 A0053
45 A0099
46 A0221
47 A0079
48 A0147
49 A0111
50 A0055
51 A0204
52 A0187
53 A0062
54 A0194
55 A0093
56 A0084
57 A0192
58 A0067
59 A0095
60 A0105
61 A0117
62 A0108
63 A0182
64 A0114
65 A0073
66 A0191
67 A0218
68 A0178
69 A0125
70 A0205
71 A0120
72 A0206
73 A0220
74 A0160
75 A0193
76 A0195
77 A0207
78 A0126
79 A0060
80 A0127
81 A0107
82 A0158
83 A0181
84 A0086
85 A0102
86 A0189
87 A0175
88 A0289
89 A0116
90 A0066
91 A0153
92 A0097
93 A0096
94 A0176
95 A0213
96 A0290
97 A0177
98 A0171
99 A0098
100 A0162

©ENOU AW e

Name

RUBURN KUMMAR RAMASAMY
YAASHAN RAJ A/L ANNAVI
ROSNIZAM BIN ROSLI

AHMAD LUTH BIN HAMIZAN
VIJAYAN A/L DEVANDRAN

MURALI A/L MUNIANDY

AMIRUL HAKIM BIN JOHARI

LILI SUHAIRI BIN MD YANG GHAZALI
LOOI MUN FAI

ONG WEI XIANG

AHMAD MUHAMMAD BIN HAMIZAN
MUHAMMAD RAZMAN BIN WALID EKAMBARAU
ABDUL AZIZ MAHAMOUD

AMIR AMZAR

SHAHRUN NIDZAM BIN RAHMAT
KAARTIGAIYAN A/L GUNASEGRAN
LIEW KUO WEI

MUHAMMAD HASIF BIN HASBULLAH
HAMIZAN BIN HARIRI

BAIJONG CHUA

BAKRI SILONG

HO KAH CHUN

CHONG KUAN HOE

MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN ISMAIL

TEH SEONG YEE

AHMAD IMRAN BIN MOHAMAD HILMI
MUHAMMAD HALIM MISKANDAR
MOHD EFFENDI BIN ABDULLAH
MOHD SHAHIR IBRAHIM

MOHAMAD SHARZUAN B. SHAFIE
HIEW KOK HEONG

WILSON KHOO

RAZZUWAN BIN MAT RAZALI
MUHAMMAD FAKHRULLAH BIN MOHD KHAIRUL ZAHRIN
AZMAN MINHA

ASRIN BIN TUKIMAN

BAD

CHOW CHUN KIT

MOHD JASNI BIN MOHAMMAD SAAT
NAZRI BIN ABD GHANI

MOHD HAIRULZAMAN BIN ABD RAHIM
MUHAMAD FARAHAN YUSOFF

AZRAEI BIN RAMLI

MOHAMAD SABRI SALLEH

PAULO COLADO

ONG YAN LONG

ZAIM FIRDAUS BIN ZAKARIA

NOR AZRI SHARIZAL

MUHAMMAD ZULFIKRI BIN WAN CHIK
MOHD YAZID BIN AZMI

AHMAD ALI AL AMIRI SAIDDIN

AHMAD LAILATU KHADRI BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
HAH CHENG KHEAN

KHAIRUL ASYRAF BIN AKHIAR

AHMAD ROSDI BIN MAT YUSOF

MOHD QHUIRUL NIZAM B RIDWAN
MARATHANDAVAR A/L DEVADAS
MEGAT AHMAD NAJIB SHAHRUDI BIN HJ MEGAT YUNUS
MUHAMMAD IRWAN BIN ARIFFIN
YONG JOO KEONG

MUZIE SHAM SUMAIRI

ZULFAHIMI ROSLAN

SAIFUL BAHRIN BIN ISMAIL

MOHD RIZWAN BIN JAMAL

RAJA ARIEF DELI B RAJA NASHARUDIN
KOK CHENG CHAM

SHAMSUDDIN SALLEH

KEVIN LAI TIEN HAN

MUHAMAD KHAIRUL RIDHWAN BIN SHUIB
AZAIDI BIN HUSSIN

SYAMSUL ASRAF BIN MOHAMAD
ANDRES SIREL

LIEW TZE YEAN

TEH WENG YEN

AHMAD SHAHIR B SHUID

MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN ABD. JABBAR
KHAIRUNNIZAM BIN MUSTAPA
AHMAD DZULFADLI BIN MOHD JONI
KHUZAIRIL BIN OTHMAN

MUHD ADIB RHAAIS BIN JAMIL
ADYHAFIS ABDUL RAZAB

EZUAN HARRIS BIN ARSHAD

AMRI JASIN

MOHD KAMAL BIN MAT ISA
NUDURUPATI AJAY KUMAR

MOHD FADZLY BIN ABD AKRIM

LIM CHAI HAI

SHAHRUL NIZAM BIN YAHYA
ISKANDAR TONY BIN JOVINI

JALIL BIN MOHAMED JAMALUDDIN
MOHAMAD FAREEZ BIN AMATKAZIS
MEGAT ALEEF MUNAWIR BIN MOHD KASSIM
MOHD SABRI BIN ISMAIL
PERBADANAN

HAFIZ HAFIFI BIN SALEHUDIN

ADRI AKMAL MHD ARIF

NURULKAMAL BIN MASSERAN
MOHAMAD NOOR IMAN BIN MOHD NOR
MOHAMAD RADHI BIN ZULKAFLI

Official_Time
00:33:37
00:34:10
00:34:49
00:35:24
00:35:32
00:36:04
00:36:19
00:36:41
00:36:48
00:36:58
00:39:06
00:43:46
00:43:50
00:44:08
00:45:09
00:46:57
00:47:47
00:48:10
00:48:20
00:48:21
00:48:43
00:48:45
00:49:26
00:50:09
00:51:10
00:51:44
00:51:53
00:52:09
00:52:15
00:52:18
00:52:41
00:53:12
00:53:22
00:54:26
00:54:28
00:54:46
00:55:14
00:55:18
00:55:27
00:55:49
00:55:57
00:56:18
00:56:45
00:56:48
00:57:19
00:58:01
00:58:49
00:58:49
00:59:06
00:59:39
01:00:40
01:00:55
01:00:56
01:01:06
01:01:08
01:01:09
01:01:33
01:01:50
01:02:08
01:02:54
01:03:25
01:03:30
01:04:14
01:05:08
01:05:09
01:05:13
01:06:05
01:06:39
01:06:45
01:06:46
01:06:53
01:06:54
01:07:17
01:07:30
01:07:41
01:07:42
01:07:47
01:07:53
01:08:08
01:08:37
01:08:41
01:08:44
01:09:15
01:09:48
01:09:56
01:10:09
01:10:23
01:10:26
01:11:18
01:11:43
01:11:53
01:12:05
01:12:17
01:12:18
01:12:21
01:13:24
01:13:32
01:13:38
01:13:43
01:14:34

Net_Time
0:33:35
0:34:07
0:34:44
0:35:20
0:3!
0:36:
0:31
0:3i
0:36:
0:3i
0:39:02
0:43:43
0:43:45
0:4;
0:44:
0:44
0:4
0:48:
0:4;
0:48:15
0:48:41
0:48:42
0:4
0:50:
0:5;
0:5;
0:51:
0:5.
0:52:12
0:52:10
0:52:38
0:5.
0:53:
0:5¢
0:5;
0:54:
0:5!
0:55:01
0:55:19
0:55:36
0:5!
0:56:
0:51
0:5i
0:57:
0:5
0:58:20
0:58:20
0:58:32
0:5¢
1:00:
1.0
1.0
1:00:
1.0
1:00:50
1:01:11
1:01:43
1.0
1:02:
1.0
1.0
1:03::
1.0
1:04:42
1:04:46
1:05:31
1.0

1:06:

CheckPoint_01_Time

Start_Time
7:32:48
7:32:49
7:32:51
7:32:50
7:32:50
7:32:48
7:32:50
7:32:49
7:32:48
7:32:49
7:32:50
7:32:49
7:32:51
7:33:01
7:33:00
7:32:52
7:32:53
7:32:54
7:33:00
7:32:52
7:32:49
7:32:49
7:33:07
7:32:54
7:32:52
7:32:54
7:33:12
7:32:53
7:32:50
7:32:54
7:32:50
7:32:59
7:33:02
7:32:52
7:33:17
7:32:52
7:32:58
7:33:03
7:32:54
7:33:00
7:32:59
7:32:51
7:33:06
7:33:10
7:32:49
7:32:55
7:33:15
7:33:15
7:33:19
7:33:02
7:33:22
7:32:52
7:33:18
7:33:09
7:32:59
7:33:05
7:33:08
7:32:53
7:33:01
7:32:52
7:32:59
7:32:53
7:33:20
7:32:52
7:33:12
7:33:13
7:33:20
7:33:00
7:32:54
7:33:21
7:32:57
7:33:23
7:33:02
7:32:54
7:33:09
7:33:09
7:33:07
7:32:50
7:33:48
7:33:03
7:33:06
7:33:14
7:33:08
7:33:04
7:32:53
7:33:15
7:32:58
7:33:09
7:32:55
7:32:53
7:33:03
7:32:56
7:33:01
7:33:10
7:32:54
7:33:24
7:32:53
7:33:10
7:33:15
7:32:46

Finish_Time

Remark



141
0
0
0
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A0071
A0135
A0129
A0138
'A0068
A0123
A0103
A0124
A0142
A0122
A0148
A0154
A0174
A0140
A0059
A0112
A0163
A0190
A0144
A0090
A0118
A0185
A0151
A0119
A0139
A0149
A0155
A0051
A0121
AAD085
A0132
A0156
A0133
A0110
A0224
A0152
A0186
A0100
A0131
A0150
A0167
A0157
A0143
A0215

MOHD FARID BIN OTHMAN

MOHD AMIR ABU BAKAR

MD KAMAL FAUZI BIN AHMAD

MOHD NAZRI BIN CHE AHMED
MOHAMAD SHAH RIZAL BIN BAHARUM
HAIRUL ANUAR BIN IDERIS

MOHD SHAHRIL BIN ROSLI

JESSE ERSKINE BIN ERSKINE SHARIF
MUHAMMAD NOR HAFIZ BIN YAACOB
CHEAH WEI LIANG

AHMAD NAZIRUL MUBIN BIN ZAKARIA
NORAZMI ABU BAKAR

MOHD ARIF ZAFRI MOHD MOKHTAR
MOHD SHAIFUL BAKRI BIN MAT ARSAB
AFFENDY BIN MUHAMMAD
NORHAFISZI BIN NORDIN

SHABIL AFLYZ

RAPHEAL PINTO

NORAZRI BIN MOHD NOOR

FARIZ NUR MOHAMMAD ISHAK
ZULMAN BIN ABDUL RASID

HERWAN MD ALI

ZAHRUL NIZAM B ABDUL MAJID
ABDUL HALIM BIN ABDUL AZIZ

MOHD NIZAM

LORANCE PRAGASAM

RONNIE JOHN

KHAIRUL AIZAT SALIM

AZLAN KECHEK

AIDY SYAFANI MOHAMED @ MOHAMAD
MOHAMED HANIS BIN HASSAN
SHAMSUL ANUAR MAT KILAU
MOHAMED IZUARDY BIN HASSAN

NG BAN LEE

ARIF BIN ADNAN

MASER MAZALAN

MOHAMAD ZULHELMI BIN AZHAR
MOHAMED AIMRAN BIN MOHAMED SHAH
MOHAMAD RIZAL BIN ISMAIL

JEYA BRABAGARAN A/L SUNDRASEGARAN
KHAIROLNIZAM HASSAN

MUHAMMAD TALHAH BIN HASSAN
GLOBAL EVENT

01:14:52
01:14:57
01:15:11
01:15:48
01:16:02
01:16:32
01:16:43
01:17:06
01:17:08
01:17:44
01:18:29
01:19:07
01:19:56
01:20:06
01:20:06
01:21:31
01:22:09
01:22:29
01:22:49
01:23:24
01:23:30
01:23:48
01:25:55
01:26:11
01:26:18
01:26:19
01:26:24
01:27:24
01:28:04
01:28:21
01:30:21
01:30:54
01:32:37
01:32:54
01:33:20
01:34:19
01:34:36
01:37:09
01:45:07
01:46:37
01:46:37
00:37:46
00:44:09
00:36:18

1:28:11
1:29:43

1:30:18
1:31:59
1:32:44
1:32:48
1:33:39
1:34:30
1:36:23
1:44:41
1:46:01
1:46:02
0:19:44 N/A
0:30:09 N/A
0:23:36 N/A

7:32:46
7:33:25
7:32:57
7:33:18
7:33:22
7:33:19
7:32:51
7:32:49
7:33:22
7:33:01
7:33:13
7:32:55
7:32:57
7:33:16
7:32:53
7:32:57
7:33:20
7:33:15
7:33:22
7:33:05
7:33:05
7:33:16
7:33:13
7:33:05
7:33:01
7:33:22
7:33:21
7:33:02
7:33:30
7:32:57
7:33:24
7:33:22
7:33:24
7:32:56
7:33:19
7:33:26
7:32:52
TEEEE
7:33:13
7:33:22
7:33:21
7:50:49
7:46:46
7:45:29

8:47:37
8:47:43
8:47:57
8:48:34
8:48:48
8:49:18
8:49:28
8:49:52
8:49:53
8:50:30
8:51:14
8:51:52
8:52:41
8:52:51
8:52:51
8:54:17
8:54:54
8:55:15
8:55:34
8:56:09
8:56:16
8:56:34
8:58:40
8:58:56
8:59:03
8:59:05
8:59:09
9:00:09
9:00:49
9:01:07
9:03:07
9:03:40
9:05:23
9:05:39
9:06:06
9:07:05
9:07:21
9:09:55
9:17:53
9:19:22
9:19:22
8:10:32
8:16:55
8:09:04



STATS RUN 2015
(2015-10-17)

Category Results

Location: Putrajaya Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: B - WOMEN OPEN 10KM

RkCat
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10
1
12
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14
15
16
17
18
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

0

=y

Bib

B0296
B0307
B0330
B0372
B0304
B0319
B0305
B0379
B0371
B0309
B0374
B0308
B0311
B0314
B0294
B0375
B0381
B0300
B0470
B0313
B0335
B0391
B0373
B0388
B0402
B0370
B0297
B0323
B0295
B0302
B0393
B0353
B0349
B0329
B0298
B0352
B0324
B0347
B0401
B0315
B0351
B0327
B0333
B0390
B0336
B0303
B0338
B0378
B0306
B0292
B0350
B0394
B0340
B0364
B0376
B0326
B0383
B0366
B0343
B0357
B0339
B0312
B0299
B0317
B0380
B0322
B0310
B0328
B0361
B0346
B0355
B0359
B0344
B0348
B0387
B0301
B0331
B0360
B0341
B0469
B0358
B0369
B0354
B0384
B0382
B0386
B0325
B0356
B0362
B0345
B0367
B0368
B0363
B0392

Name

SHEELA SAMIVELLU

NOOR AMELIA BINTI MUSA
YUAN YU FANG

CHUA KHIT YENG

LOH CHOOI FERN

MELISSA LIM YI XIN
MERLIN BINTI MAHAJUD
KIM KHOO

TAN SIEW CHEN

ONG SU PING

WEE SIN YEE

NURFAZREEN BINTI SHARIFUDDIN
TAN HOOI CHEE

FAZLIANA BINTI ISMAIL
NUR NABBIHA RIZA

ANG YEE MEI

TAN SIOK KENG

GAN WAH SEW

EMY NASUWA ABU BAKAR

FUZEANI FAUZI

SYAFIZA AZNI BT ABU BAKAR

NUR ASYIKIN BINTI MUSTAPHA KAMAL
WOO JIA WEI

LIM POH SZE

ANIS AZHARUDDIN

AMANDEEP KAUR A/P HARDIAL SINGH
NUR MARHAMAH IBRAHIM
NURULHANI BT OTHMAN

JULIATI HUBERLUS

NURUL HAIZA BINTI MOHD ROSLAN
SITI NURAZIANI MOHAMED NOOR
SALAWATY BINTI SUPARDI

WAN SUKRINA AZLIN BINTI WAN AB AZIZ
EMI RAHAYU BINTI EMRUS

SITI NOOR NAJIANA BINTI MOHIDIN
NURHAYATUL FARA BINTI IDRIS
NURUL FATIHAH BINTI AHMAD NASIR
FARHAN BINTI ABDUL FATAH

HASMIZA LINDA BINTI ABAS

SITI KHALISA HERMAN

TENGKU SYUHADA NAZIHAH BT TENGKU SHAHADAN
AZRINA MOHAMED NOOR
NOORHASHIMAH BT OTHMAN

INTAN SUZANA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN @ ABDULLAH
KEELIMOLIYAL ARUMUGAM

NINIE HARNEZA AFFAL

CIK ROHANA AHMAD

MUHAINI NUR FARAHIYAH BINTI ISHAK
NOOR HASRINA BT HURI

SHANTHINI A/P S.SELVARAJA

NURUL FITRI BINTI YUSOFF

NORAINI ABDUL RAHMAN

ISSOHAIDA

LIZAWATI BINTI SARADAN

TATIANA FYKA BINTI AZMAN
NADHIRAH MOHD AMRAN

NUR HANAN AMAN

NORZEA NOOR FATIN AINA BINTI MOHD NOR
DURATUL HANI BINTI MOHD DON

NOR ASHIKIN BT ABD RAZAK

AZZALIZA MOHD ZAINOL
FARINAFATHIN BINTI HADZURI @ SALIM
LIM LEAN SIM CHRISTINE

MELISSA SUE DAVIES

NUR ASYIKIN BINTI OMAR

RUHANA BINTI BAKDIN

THILLAI NAYAGEE ARUMUGAM

NURUL FITRIAH BINTI AHMADAN
NURFADILLA SUHAIRI

AINI BINTI ADNAN

NURUL AIENA BINTI MAT NOH

NUR HIDAYAH BINTI AZHAR

RAFIZAH BINTI NORDIN

NUR AQILAH MOKHTAR

JAMILAH BINTI BAHARIN

ADIBAH BINTI CHE MAT DAON

NURUL AIN BINTI ROMANAH
NORHASLINDA YUSOF

WIRAWATI

NURFARIKA BINTI MD NAZARI
FARAHAH BT. ROSNI

YEONG NOR FATIHAH BINTI YUOP KHAIRUDIN
NUR AIN CHE NYAN

FARIZA HANUM OMAR

SUHAIDA NAZIRAN

NURSYAFINAZ BINTI HAMDAN

DALILAH BINTI MOHD TAJUDDIN

AINIL NAJIHAH BT AHMAD KAMIL

NUR SAKINATUN BINTI GHAZALI
NUR'AIN BINTI NASIR

ROHAIZAN BINTI MOHAMED BANDI
AISYAH BINTI HASSAN

NURUL SYUHADAH BINTI MARZUKI

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 10/17/2015 at 11:21:05 AM

Official_Time
00:38:02
00:39:51
00:40:47
00:43:20
00:43:45
00:44:44
00:47:07
00:47:31
00:49:58
00:52:26
00:52:40
00:54:14
00:55:24
00:58:17
00:58:19
00:58:57
00:59:21
01:00:45
01:02:20
01:03:06
01:04:22
01:05:45
01:07:41
01:07:47
01:08:38
01:08:46
01:10:39
01:12:16
01:12:30
01:13:29
01:13:50
01:13:59
01:15:12
01:15:31
01:15:42
01:17:07
01:17:09
01:18:14
01:19:01
01:19:06
01:20:35
01:21:13
01:21:59
01:22:23
01:23:04
01:23:21
01:23:31
01:24:21
01:26:29
01:27:02
01:27:13
01:27:32
01:28:31
01:28:34
01:29:46
01:30:20
01:31:00
01:31:02
01:31:33
01:32:28
01:32:30
01:32:38
01:33:09
01:33:34
01:33:58
01:34:18
01:34:18
01:34:18
01:35:29
01:35:42
01:35:46
01:36:28
01:37:10
01:37:25
01:38:11
01:39:08
01:39:57
01:40:07
01:40:27
01:45:26
01:45:59
01:49:38
01:52:06
01:53:31
01:53:31
01:53:32
01:53:33
01:54:42
01:55:52
01:59:10
02:01:01
02:01:58
02:02:20
01:48:22

Net_Time CheckPoint_01_Time
0:38:00
0:39:48
0:40:45
0:43:17
0:43:43
0:44:41
0:47:01
0:47:29
0:49:53
0:52:20
0:52:35
0:54:11
0:55:21
0:57:59
0:57:59
0:58:51
0:59:18
1:00:27
1:02:08
1:03:00
1:04:20
1:05:23
1:06:56
1:07:23
1:08:29
1:08:18
1:10:35
1:11:47
1:12:23
1:13:20
1:13:31
1:13:46
1:14:58
1:15:13
1:15:17
1:17:02
1:16:57
1:18:01
1:18:48
1:18:48
1:20:22
1:20:59
1:21:50
1:22:01
1:22:34
1:22:48
1:22:51
1:24:00
1:26:12
1:26:14
1:27:02
1:27:30
1:28:15
1:28:14
1:29:40
1:25:52
1:30:51
1:30:31
1:31:04
1:32:15
1:32:13
1:32:07
1:32:42
1:20:19
1:33:30
1:33:42
1:33:43
1:33:46
1:35:20
1:34:59
1:35:06
1:36:17
1:36:25
1:36:46
1:38:02
1:38:30
1:39:20
1:39:40
1:40:14
1:44:43
1:45:40
1:48:57
1:51:21
1:53:16
1:53:15
1:53:17
1:53:01
1:42:21
1:43:30
1:58:26
2:00:18
2:01:37
2:01:43
1:48:12 N/A

0:29:35
0:30:56
0:31:27
0:33:23
0:33:45
0:34:31
0:36:44
0:36:42
0:38:26
0:41:05
0:40:52
0:41:40
0:41:59
0:45:07
0:45:34
0:45:25
0:45:52
0:46:09
0:47:51
0:48:18
0:49:48
0:50:44
0:52:22
0:51:52
0:51:44
0:53:56
0:55:37
0:56:56
0:56:57
0:56:33
0:56:15
0:56:45
0:58:12
0:56:33
0:57:32
0:58:55
0:59:30
1:00:07
0:59:58
1:00:18
1:00:42
1:02:36
1:02:57
1:02:22
1:04:36
1:04:20
1:05:39
1:04:16
1:05:56
1:08:13
1:07:12
1:06:32
1:07:55
1:08:17
1:08:26
1:10:40
1:08:27
1:08:40
1:10:31
1:11:15
1:10:20
1:11:26
1:11:09
1:19:16
1:11:01
1:12:40
1:12:37
1:13:28
1:12:16
1:12:55
1:12:01
1:14:15
1:17:38
1:14:43
1:18:13
1:17:43
1:16:35
1:17:57
1:17:04
1:18:42
1:20:56
1:20:59
1:25:59
1:25:55
1:25:46
1:25:55
1:25:08
1:30:10
1:31:18
1:32:28
1:32:38
1:33:06
1:32:41

Start_Time
7:32:48
7:32:49
7:32:48
7:32:49
7:32:49
7:32:49
7:32:52
7:32:48
7:32:51
7:32:52
7:32:51
7:32:49
7:32:49
7:33:04
7:33:05
7:32:52
7:32:49
7:33:05
7:32:58
7:32:52
7:32:48
7:33:08
7:33:31
7:33:10
7:32:55
7:33:14
7:32:50
7:33:15
7:32:52
7:32:55
7:33:04
7:32:59
7:33:00
7:33:04
7:33:12
7:32:52
7:32:59
7:32:59
7:33:00
7:33:04
7:32:59
7:33:00
7:32:55
7:33:08
7:33:15
7:33:19
7:33:26
7:33:07
7:33:03
7:33:34
7:32:57
7:32:48
7:33:03
7:33:06
7:32:52
7:37:15
7:32:55
7:33:17
7:33:15
7:32:59
7:33:03
7:33:16
7:33:13
7:46:01
7:33:14
7:33:22
7:33:21
7:33:19
7:32:56
7:33:28
7:33:26
7:32:57
7:33:31
7:33:25
7:32:55
7:33:24
7:33:24
7:33:13
7:32:59
7:33:29
7:33:05
7:33:27
7:33:30
7:33:01
7:33:02
7:33:01
7:33:19
7:45:06
7:45:07
7:33:31
7:33:29
7:33:08
7:33:24
7:32:56

Finish_Time

8:10:47
8:12:36
8:13:32
8:16:05
8:16:31
8:17:30
8:19:53
8:20:16
8:22:43
8:25:12
8:25:26
8:26:59
8:28:09
8:31:02
8:31:04
8:31:42
8:32:07
8:33:31
8:35:05
8:35:52
8:37:08
8:38:30
8:40:26
8:40:33
8:41:24
8:41:31
8:43:25
8:45:02
8:45:15
8:46:14
8:46:35
8:46:44
8:47:57
8:48:17
8:48:28
8:49:53
8:49:55
8:50:59
8:51:47
8:51:51
8:53:21
8:53:59
8:54:44
8:55:09
8:55:49
8:56:06
8:56:16
8:57:07
8:59:15
8:59:48
8:59:59
9:00:18
9:01:17
9:01:20
9:02:32
9:03:06
9:03:45
9:03:48
9:04:19
9:05:13
9:05:15
9:05:23
9:05:55
9:06:19
9:06:43
9:07:03
9:07:04
9:07:04
9:08:15
9:08:27
9:08:31
9:09:13
9:09:55
9:10:10
9:10:56
9:11:54
9:12:43
9:12:52
9:13:12
9:18:11
9:18:45
9:22:24
9:24:51
9:26:16
9:26:17
9:26:17
9:26:19
9:27:27
9:28:37
9:31:56
9:33:47
9:34:44
9:35:06
9:21:08

Remark



STATS RUN 2015

(2015-10-17)

Category Results

Location: Putrajaya Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: C - MEN OPEN 10KM (GOVERNMENT)

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPoint_01_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 C0516  NIK FAKARUDDIN BIN ISMAIL 00:34:01 0:33:59 7:32:48 8:06:47
2 C0642  VENUGOPAL A/L RAJENDRAN 00:35:08 0:35:06 7:32:49 8:07:54
3 C0483  JANARTHANAN A/L PANNEER SELVAM 00:35:31 0:35:28 7:32:49 8:08:17
4 CO503  ANDRI DAUNI 00:35:41 0:35:37 7:32:50 8:08:26
5 C0627  KOGILAN A/L SAVITTIAN 00:37:17 0:37:14 7:32:49 8:10:02
6 C0489  MOHD KAMARUL MOHD NOR 00:38:01 0:37:55 7:32:52 8:10:47
7 C0543  RANI AK RANAI 00:39:36 0:39:32 7:32:50 8:12:22
8 C0629  ANIPOOBARATHI A/L BARATHITHASEN 00:39:57 0:39:53 7:32:50 8:12:43
9 C0518  RIHZUEH BIN AHHING 00:41:32 0:41:29 7:32:49 8:14:17

10 C0497  ABMIN BIN MAHAJUD 00:42:14 0:42:08 7:32:52 8:14:59
11 CO509  MOHD ZULHILMI AB RAHMAN 00:46:05 0:45:59 7:32:52 8:18:51
12 C0540  MUHD RAHMAN BIN WAHID 00:47:21 0:47:19 7:32:48 8:20:06
13 C0514 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ AMRI BIN ABU ZAR 00:47:38 0:47:33 7:32:50 8:20:23
14 C0566  RUDEYHAZLE BIN CHE RAMLI 00:48: 0:48:26 7:32:53 8:21:18
15 C0585  SYAHRIZAL AZIZI BIN SHAHARUDIN 00:: 0:48:28 7:32:59 8:21:26
16 C0498  ABU AZMIR BIN KASSIM 00:: 0:49:16 7:32:56 8:22:11
17 C0633  AMINNUDIN 00:! 0:50:43 7:32:52 8:23:35
18 C0477  RAIMAN@RAIMIN B RINDUAN 00:! 0:51:04 7:32:49 8:23:53
19 C0624  MUZAHID SUHADI 00:! 0:51:04 7:33:17 8:24:21
20 C0583  MOHAMAD ASYRIF BIN AYOB 00:! 0:51:45 7:32:55 8:24:39
21 C0591  THILLAPPAN A/L SUBRAMANIAM 00:! 0:51:56 7:32:49 8:24:44
22 C0502  AMIR ANAQI BIN BISMI 0:51:56 7:33:16 8:25:11
23 C0494  MOHD SHAHRUL BIN SUONDOH 0:52:47 7:32:57 8:25:44
24 C0534  MOHD SHAHRILL ABDUL RASHID 0:53:22 7:32:49 8:26:10
25 C0588  AZMI MARICAR BIN AHAMED 0:53:16 7:33:04 8:26:19
26 C0505  JERIMY BIN TARMIZI 0:53:17 7:33:03 8:26:19
27 C0510  MUHAMAD NIZAM BIN ISHAK 0:53:52 7:32:55 8:26:47
28 C0617  LIANG KAl WEN 0:53:33 7:33:14 8:26:47
29 C0636  NORAZMAN BIN AHMAD 0:53:56 7:32:57 8:26:53
30 C0644  SADSARIL BIN ABDUL KARIM 0:54:33 7:32:56 8:27:28
31 C0495  RAMLEE BIN ATAN 0:54:30 7:32:59 8:27:29
32 C0568  AHMAD FADHLI BIN MOHAMAD GAZALI 0:55:23 7:32:57 8:28:20
33 C0473  MOHAMAD ARIFF ALI 00:! 0:56:06 7:32:47 8:28:53
34 C0586  ZULKIFLI BIN ABU BAKAR 0:54:08 7:35:26 8:29:34
35 C0527  MOHAMAD FARID AIDIL BIN JAMHADI 00:57: 0:57:13 7:32:54 8:30:07
36 C0481  SYAZWAN BIN SHAHIDAN 00:! 0:57:20 7:32:48 8:30:08
37 C0550  AHMAD SYAHEER ISHAK 00:! 0:57:01 7:33:08 8:30:09
38 C0615  IKMAL ADIAN MOHD ADIL 00:! 0:57:11 7:33:11 8:30:21
39 C0594 MOHAMED QUYYUM ABDUL MALIK 00:! 0:57:30 7:32:58 8:30:28
40 C0552  MOHD NOOR FIRDAUS BIN HARUN 00:! 0:57:24 7:33:10 8:30:33
41 C0535 MUHAMAD SAIFULLAH BIN AB LATIF 00:! 0:57:44 7:33:04 8:30:47
42 C0499  AHMAD NAFIZ BIN SUIB 00:58: 0:58:36 7:33:01 8:31:36
43 C0479  MOHD HAFIZ BIN OTHMAN 00:59:11 0:59:08 7:32:48 8:31:56
44 C0491  HARITHAH BIN MOHD YAZIZ 00:59:28 0:58:57 7:33:17 8:32:14
45 C0536  MUHAMMAD FAZLI BIN ZULKIFLI 00:59:59 0:59:30 7:33:15 8:32:45
46 C0537 MUHAMMAD RIDUWAN BIN KAMIS 1:00:15 7:32:53 8:33:07
47 C0643  SYAMSUL SABRI 1:00:16 7:32:56 8:33:12
48 C0508  MOHAMAD ATIF BIN CHE IBRAHIM 1:00:21 7:32:55 8:33:15
49 C0569  SAIFUL ANUAR BIN MOHD HUSIN 1:00:31 7:32:53 8:33:23
50 C0618 MUHAMMAD HERMAN B RAWI 1:00:29 7:33:11 8:33:40
51 C0582  CHAN SIANG TECK 1:01:07 7:32:58 8:34:05
52 C0507 MOHAMAD ASRI BIN JUMIN 1:00:52 7:33:17 8:34:08
53 C0522  GHAZALI BIN IBRAHIM 1:01:46 7:33:07 8:34:53
54 C0616  JOHN SHUY JIAN XIANG 1:02:08 TEEHD 8:35:23

55 C0620  HAZRUL BIN HAMZAH

56 C0545  WAN KAMARUZAMAN BIN WAN MUSTAPHA
57 C0554  MUHD FIRDAUS BIN ZOLKEPLEY

58 C0558  AZHARI ZULKIFLY

59 C0614  SIRVISHAHLEE SAMSIR

60 C0619  MOHD AZWAN BIN MOHD NOR

61 C0532  MOHD MUJAHID BIN ISMAIL

1:02:13 7:33:12

62 C0635  MOHD SUFIAN BIN SHAMSUDDIN 01:03:26 8:36:11
63 C0493  MOHD NOR SHAFIE BIN MUHAMMAD 01:03:38 8:36:23
64 C0486  MOHD SOBRI MAYNAME 01:03:41 8:36:26
65 C0504  HAFETZ BIN HALIM 01:03:48 8:36:33
66 C0640  ZURADI JUSOH 01:04:37 8:37:22
67 C0500  AHMAD ZULHILMI BIN HARUN 01:04:44 8:37:29
68 C0512  MUHAMMAD FIRDHAUS BIN HASSAN 01:05:08 8:37:53
69 C0634  M.ABDULLAH KAMARUDIN 01:05:14 8:38:00
70 C0O544  RIDWAN BIN SANAUDI 01:05:23 8:38:09
71 C0511  MUHAMAD ZULFAZLI BIN ZAKARIA 01:05:: 8:38:35
72 C0570  AKMAL ARIF JAMILOL NASIR 01 8:38:58
73 C0637  ZULKYNANDY BIN ZAINUDDIN 01: 8:39:08
74 C0520  ABDUL AZIM BIN ABDUL RAHMAN 8:39:14

75 C0599  MOHD AZRIN BIN MOHD IZAB
76 C0492  MOHD AZAHAR BIN MADAR

77 C0589  MOHAMAD KHAIROL ASWAD BIN MAHAMAD NAZIR 8:39:41
78 C0584  MUHAMMAD AZAHARI BIN ABD RAHMAN 8:39:44
79 C0526  MCKREDDY BIN YABAN @ JULIUS 8:41:07
80 C0625  MOHD SIPULIZAN BIN HARUN 8:41:21
81 C0610  DANIEL KHAW 01:09:14 8:41:59
82 C0608  HAZIZUL BIN HASAN 01:09:14 8:42:00
83 C0641  MOHAMMAD FAIZ 01:09:24 8:42:09
84 C0541  NORIZAM BIN AMDAN 01:09:27 8:42:13
85 C0567  RAZIFF MOHD BIN MOHD GHANI 01:09:39 8:42:25
86 C0521  AMY BIN ABU TALIP 01:09:49 8:42:34
87 C0553  MOHD ZAIDI MUHAMMAD 01:10:08 8:42:53
88 C0480  ANUAR BIN ABIDIN 01:10:18 8:43:03
89 C0525  MATTIAS MURPHY LAl 01:10:20 8:43:06
90 C0519  SAFLY BIN GAHPAR 01:10: 8:43:13
91 C0487  MOHD MASRI TAMAN 01: 8:44:04
92 C0485  MOHD AZRIF RABU 01: 8:44:05
93 C0593  MOHD SUHAIDI ABDUL RAIS 01: 8:44:24
94 C0556  ZAIPUL ANIZAM RAMLI 01: 8:44:33
95 C0517  NIK MOHAMAD RAFIQ BIN ROSDI 01: 8:45:13
96 C0621  HUD ANSARI MOHAMAD NORIZAM 01:12:35 8:45:21
97 C0605  ASRIZAL ZAHRUL BIN MD. ALI 01:12:40 8:45:25



98 C0606
99 C0596
100 C0595
101 C0613
102 C0513
103 C0623
104 C0524
105 C0597
106 C0529
107 C0559
108 C0571
109 C0609
110 C0482
111 C0587
112 C0531
113 C0530
114 C0639
115 C0528
116 C0562
117 C0626
118 C0632
119 C0474
120 C0590
121 C0475
122 C0601
123 C0557
124 C0501
125 C0555
126 C0533
127 C0622
128 C0631
129 C0565
130 C0560
131 C0538
132 C0603
133 C0561
134 C0600
135 C0638
136 C0478
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0 C0604

0 C0602
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MARWAN BIN RUSLAN

SAYPUL BAHRI IDRIS

TUAN AFIQ AZLI TUAN MUD

WONG THO FOO

MUHAMMAD HADI BIN HARITH
JASREEN MAULUD

KHIR-AMIR BIN AHMAD

MOHD AFIQ AIZUDDIN WAHAB
MOHAMAD REDZUAN BIN ABDULLAH
FARHAN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
MOHD IQBAL MOHD ZABKI

SYAFIQ IRFAT BIN MOHAMAD
AHMAD SOLEHIN BIN MOHAMAD
MOHD KHAIRULL RIZALL BIN YAHYA
MOHD AFIZ BIN AFFANDI

MOHD FARIZ

MOHAMAD FAZLI BIN OTHMAN
SYARIMAN BIN SAMSUDIN

SAHID WANDY BIN ANGI

SYED FAHMI

NURULHISYAM DAUD

MOHAMED RAFAIE BIN MOHAMED RADI
MUHAMMAD NABIL B MUNIR

MOHD KHAIRI BIN MOHD AHYAN
AFIF BIN ADNAN

AKHMALLUDDIN MOHD SUJAI
RIDZUAN BIN MOHAMAD SAHARAN
MOHD NAZIM BIN SAPRANI

MOHD SHAHKIRIN

M. RIDZWAN

MUHAMMAD NASHRIQ BIN AZIZAN
MOHD ARIF BIN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SUHAIL MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD FARID IZZUDDIN BIN RASHID
MOHD NAIM BIN MOHD IBRAHIM
MOHD ZARUL AZREEN BIN ROSLI
BADRUL HISHAM BIN MD KHALID
MOHAMAD AMIR BIN SALAIMAN
FAIZAL HERMAN SHAH ALI
ZAMZALMY BIN SALLEH

AZMAN BIN JAMNAT

MOHAMMAD DARAHIM BIN IBRAHIM
ZAMRI BIN ZHALIB @ THALIB
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01:12:42
01:12:48
01:13:14
01:13:36
01:14:10
01:14:24
01:14:39
01:14:51
01:14:56
01:15:16
01:16:05
01:16:55
01:17:10
01:17:10
01:19:18
01:19:38
01:19:52
01:19:54
01:19:55
01:22:27
01:23:49
01:24:12
01:24:29
01:25:08
01:25:10
01:26:47
01:26:56
01:29:32
01:31:19
01:32:02
01:33:10
01:33:33
01:33:45
01:34:01
01:36:17
01:38:40
01:47:14
01:53:58
00:42:45
00:42:39
01:34:01
00:31:41
00:46:03
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1:12:30
1:12:36
1:12:46
1:12:57
1:13:57
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1:14:10
1:14:12
1:14:17
1:14:42
1:15:49
1:16:53
1:16:56
1:16:39
1:19:10
1:19:27
1:19:39
1:19:35
1:19:44
1:19:27
1:23:32
1:23:53
1:23:53
1:24:36
1:24:31
1:26:47
1:20:56
1:29:17
1:31:06
1:31:26
1:32:57
1:33:08
1:21:13
1:13:44
1:35:57
1:38:19
1:46:58
1:53:43
0:42:06
0:42:06
1:13:35
0:18:37
0:45:30

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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7:32:58
7:32:58
7:33:14
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7:32:59
7:33:17
7:33:16
7:33:26
7:33:25
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7:33:03
7:32:48
7:33:00
7:33:18
7:32:55
7:32:58
7:33:00
7:33:05
7:32:57
7:35:46
7:33:03
7:33:05
7:33:22
7:33:18
7:33:25
7:32:46
7:38:46
7:33:00
7:32:58
7:33:22
7:32:59
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7:45:18
7:53:03
7:33:07
7:33:07
7:33:02
7:33:01
7:33:25
7:33:19
7:53:12
7:45:50
7:33:19

8:45:28
8:45:28
8:45:33
8:46:00
8:46:21
8:46:55
8:47:10
8:47:25
8:47:37
8:47:42
8:48:02
8:48:51
8:49:40
8:49:55
8:49:56
8:52:04
8:52:24
8:52:38
8:52:39
8:52:41
8:55:12
8:56:34
8:56:58
8:57:15
8:57:53
8:57:56
8:59:33
8:59:42
9:02:17
9:04:04
9:04:48
9:05:55
9:06:19
9:06:30
9:06:47
9:09:03
9:11:25
9:20:00
9:26:43
8:15:30
8:15:25
9:06:46
8:04:27
8:18:48



STATS RUN 2015
(2015-10-17)
Category Results

Location: Putrajaya Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: D - WOMEN OPEN 10KM (GOVERNMENT)

RkCat

© XNV B WN R
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74
75
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78
79
80
81
82
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84
85
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ED)

[

Bib

D778
D682
D671
D769
D755
D702
D767
D688
D669
D707
D762
D759
D756
D782
D781
D757
D773
D771
D766
D770
D670
D708
D717
D681
D665
D677
D680
D764
D712
D663
D667
D683
D691
D662
D654
D700
D740
D718
D777
D721
D655
D746
D685
D694
D722
D765
D776
D673
D758
D715
D711
D703
D693
D710
D696
D727
D760
D690
D730
D652
D658
D659
D728
D701
D704
D783
D785
D720
D668
D709
D661
D660
D780
D672
D664
D657
D676
D705
D729
D747
D699
D687
D692
D741
D745
D651
D653
D679
D656
D744

Name

ZORAIDA BT DAHALAN

NUR HAZIMAH BT. IDRIS

VIVIANA ANAK MARIN

FATIN NABILA MOHAMED SAM
YEOH TZE NI

HEMALATHA D/O MARATHAPPAN
NG SUE JEAN

SYARLINA SYAZLIZA BINTI SAAID
HAZIMA NADIA BINTI MOHAMAD MUHTAR
NUR LIYANA BINTI ABD HAMID
CHIM WAI SHAN

NUR SYAIRAH HUSNA BINTI MOHD RIDZUAN

ILLYA SYUHADAH MOHD RAZIF
CHEK MEI LING

SHAIDATUL ASHIKIN

CHUAH KUE PENG

ALNIZAH SHAMSUDEEN

HANIS MUSLIMAH MISKANDAR
LIM SHENG LING

FARAH NADIA MOHAMED MASRI
MARTHA JAMES JIMPONEY

SITI HAJAR BORHAN

NOR MELISSA BINTI YAYANTO
NOOR FURZANNE ALIAS

ADURA MIZAN

INTAN NURFADHILAH BINTI ABD MALIK
MOLLYNICA JUANIS

ILI HAKIMA AZNI SHAH

DAFIQAH BINTI MIOR RAYMAN
ZULIANA HASHIM

AINA IRYANI

NURHALIZA BINTI YAHAYA
ASMA' MOHD YUSOFF
NURFATIHAH KAMARUDIN
SHAIDA NAFISA BINTI AZIZAN
FAYKA BINTI MOHAMMAD YUSOFF
NOOR AZURA BINTI KAMAROZZAMAN
NORAZLIZA BINTI YAAKUB

SITI AZLINDA ZAINUDDIN
RAZLINA ANUAL

YONG MEI LIN

NORDIANA BINTI OMAR

NURZIA BINTI ISA

AZURA BINTI IBRAHIM

SURAYA BINTI JEMAARI

ATIKAH ABD AZIZ

NORMASLINA ZULKAFLI
CLEMENTINIE CHAI CHENG CHEE
NURUL ASHIKIN MOHAMMAD BOKHARI
NADIA BINTI MAT AMIN

ANDY MEGAWATI BT ANDY SINAR ALAM
KHAIRUL FITRIAH BINTI RAMLI
AZIEMAH AZHAR

AFIQAH OMAR

DOLRINA MISENG

NUR HALIENA BINTI RAMLAN
NUR ATIQAH ABDUL JALIL
ZAIYURAH BINTI MOHD RADI
NASIRA BANU RAHIM KHAN
ANISAAFIFA BINTI ZANIAN

NUR HAMIRA HASANUDDIN
MASRUL MAZLIN BT MANAN
WONG CHING CHING

GORETTI CHRISTIANUS BIDAUN
NOR ALIA BINTI AHMAD MAWARDI
NUR SURYA ABD RAZAK
ZURAIDA BT DAHALAN
NURFARHANA BTE AMIRULDIN
ASMA SOLEHAH MOKHTAR

SITI HANIZAH BINTI TUPANI
NORLIZNI ZOHID@MOHD DZOHAR
HERNAZILA ALI

NUR BAIZURA BINTI BAHMAN
AMY LEAN GUANE MICHEAL
EVRALIKA JAIRIN

CECILIA LIEW

FARENIETA DANIAL

NUR HANISA BINTI SALAM
MUHAYATI BINTI ABDULLAH
LILYANTI BINTI HARON

FARAH NURDIANA BINTI AZHAR
SHABIHA BINTI ZAINAL

ASMIZA ABIDIN

FARIHIN BT. ROSNI

MAZMIN BINTI AB. MAJID
ALIANA RISHA BINTI ALIAS
SAFURA BINTI MD NIZAM
MICHELLE LIM LEAN MING

SIM LING FOONG

SITI FATIMAH MUHAZIR

Official_Time
00:45:29
00:48:20
00:48:42
00:52:40
00:53:02
00:55:30
00:56:03
01:02:45
01:04:37
01:06:09
01:06:43
01:07:21
01:08:27
01:09:18
01:09:48
01:09:49
01:11:45
01:12:35
01:12:40
01:13:01
01:13:27
01:15:00
01:16:26
01:16:34
01:17:47
01:18:09
01:18:11
01:18:14
01:18:22
01:19:57
01:19:58
01:20:48
01:20:52
01:20:54
01:21:03
01:21:33
01:21:35
01:21:41
01:21:48
01:21:57
01:24:13
01:26:26
01:27:30
01:28:19
01:28:44
01:28:47
01:28:53
01:29:20
01:29:43
01:29:56
01:30:17
01:30:27
01:32:17
01:32:18
01:33:12
01:34:04
01:34:19
01:36:06
01:36:38
01:36:52
01:37:11
01:37:13
01:37:24
01:38:29
01:39:07
01:39:07
01:39:14
01:39:42
01:39:44
01:40:07
01:40:51
01:40:51
01:41:00
01:41:03
01:41:03
01:42:38
01:42:54
01:42:55
01:44:23
01:45:38
01:47:19
01:48:12
01:48:12
01:49:38
01:50:32
01:51:42
01:51:43
01:52:45
01:53:21
01:55:13

Net_Time
0:45:26
0:48:18
0:48:36
0:52:37
0:52:52
0:55:24
0:55:33
1:02:36
1:04:31
1:05:56
1:06:33
1:07:01
1:08:02
1:09:16
1:09:36
1:09:47
1:11:20
1:12:13
1:12:29
1:12:32
1:12:45
1:14:42
1:16:14
1:16:23
1:17:32
1:17:50
1:18:01
1:17:51
1:18:16
1:19:57
1:19:46
1:20:44
1:20:30
1:20:14
1:20:44
1:21:14
1:21:06
1:21:31
1:21:24
1:21:36
1:24:00
1:25:47
1:27:.01
1:28:02
1:28:35
1:28:22
1:28:50
1:28:50
1:29:16
1:29:28
1:29:56
1:30:07
1:31:28
1:31:28
1:32:43
1:34:.04
1:33:46
1:35:46
1:36:26
1:36:32
1:36:34
1:36:35
1:36:56
1:38:29
1:38:50
1:38:57
1:39:04
1:39:04
1:39:23
1:39:41
1:40:11
1:40:12
1:40:37
1:40:39
1:40:40
1:42:22
1:42:30
1:42:30
1:44:02
1:45:23
1:46:36
1:45:58
1:45:59
1:48:57
1:50:06
1:51:21
1:51:23
1:39:30
1:53:06
1:54:47

CheckPoint_01_Time

0:34:55
0:36:32
0:37:22
0:40:23
0:40:23
0:42:40
0:43:25
0:48:11
0:49:32
0:50:24
0:51:19
0:50:58
0:53:03
0:53:00
0:53:00
0:53:29
0:53:52
0:55:22
0:56:27
0:56:14
0:56:18
0:58:19
0:57:59
0:58:26
0:59:47
1:00:48
0:59:47
1:00:07
0:59:50
1:01:09
1:01:09
1:02:09
1:01:00
1:01:52
1:01:43
1:03:37
1:02:13
1:02:17
1:02:59
1:02:18
1:05:21
1:06:14
1:07:19
1:07:55
1:08:15
1:08:43
1:05:54
1:07:10
1:08:35
1:11:17
1:07:51
1:09:32
1:10:26
1:10:27
1:12:34
1:13:19
1:13:25
1:14:26
1:13:49
1:13:15
1:13:43
1:15:21
1:13:57
1:17:57
1:16:01
1:15:50
1:14:47
1:17:44
1:16:21
1:17:56
1:14:22
1:14:24
1:16:52
1:16:36
1:16:36
1:18:12
1:18:44
1:18:43
1:18:36
1:20:26
1:18:42
1:21:32
1:21:32
1:20:54
1:23:29
1:24:02
1:24:02
1:28:19
1:27:20
1:28:09

Start_Time
7:32:49
7:32:48
7:32:52
7:32:49
7:32:56
7:32:51
7:33:16
7:32:55
7:32:52
7:32:59
7:32:57
7:33:05
7:33:10
7:32:49
7:32:58
7:32:49
7:33:12
7:33:08
7:32:56
7:33:15
7:33:28
7:33:04
7:32:57
7:32:57
7:33:01
7:33:06
7:32:56
7:33:10
7:32:52
7:32:46
7:32:58
7:32:50
7:33:08
7:33:26
7:33:05
7:33:05
7:33:14
7:32:56
7:33:10
7:33:08
7:32:59
7:33:25
7:33:15
7:33:03
7:32:56
7:33:11
7:32:49
7:33:16
7:33:14
7:33:14
7:33:06
7:33:06
7:33:36
7:33:36
7:33:15
7:32:46
7:33:19
7:33:05
7:32:58
7:33:06
7:33:23
7:33:24
7:33:14
7:32:46
7:33:03
7:32:56
7:32:56
7:33:24
7:33:07
7:33:13
7:33:26
7:33:25
7:33:09
7:33:10
7:33:09
7:33:02
7:33:10
7:33:10
7:33:07
7:33:01
7:33:29
7:35:00
7:35:00
7:33:27
7:33:13
7:33:07
7:33:06
7:46:01
7:33:01
7:33:12

Finish_Time

Remark



91 D716  NOR AZIZAH BINTI AHMAD 01:57:14 1:56:52 1:30:41 7:33:08

92 D751  NAZARINA BINTI NASIR 01:58:42 1:58:42 1:30:29 7:32:46
93 D689  SYIFA' BINTI MOHD RADZI 01:58:53 1:44:58 1:33:10 7:46:41
94 D675 FARAH HANI BINTI AMIR 01:58:57 1:58:32 1:31:04 7:33:11
95 D684  NURUL ASHIKIN BINTI AMBOAKA 01:58:57 1:58:32 1:31:05 7:33:11
96 D713  FATIN AMANINA BINTI RAIMI 02:02:09 2:01:52 1:33:09 7:33:03
97 D686  RASHIDAH BINTI RASUL 02:02:15 2:01:55 1:32:40 7:33:06
98 D725 AMIRAH MARDHIAH BINTI KHAIRIL ANNUAR 02:02:50 1:48:55 1:37:12 7:46:41
0 D779  NADIA MARZUKI 01:48:16 1:48:06 N/A 7:32:56
0 D763  TIONG CHAI VEN 00:29:15 0:17:18 N/A 7:44:43
0 D750  ROHAYU BINTI MOHD SALLEH 00:42:26 0:41:51 N/A 7:33:21
0 D749  NURALIFFA BINTI SAK'RANI 01:39:56 1:39:21 N/A 7:33:21
0 D742  NOR ANITA AFFANDI 01:47:18 1:46:52 N/A 7:33:13
0 D731  SARAH ABDULLAH 00:44:01 0:43:25 N/A 7:33:21
0 D697  ELISAH SATIM 00:43:54 0:31:05 N/A 7:45:35
0 D698  FADHILAH HANIM HASHIM 00:42:03 0:35:26 N/A 7:39:24
0 D743  MAZLIANA MUSTAPA 01:47:18 1:46:52 N/A 7:33:12

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 10/17/2015 at 11:33:52 AM



STATS RUN 2015
(2015-10-17)

Category Results

Location: Putrajaya Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: E - MEN VETERAN 10KM

RkCat

VNV A WN e

48

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 10/17/2015 at 11:21:54 AM

Bib

E0803
E0806
E0801
E0823
E0838
E0834
E0810
E0807
E0811
E0829
E0802
E0850
E0822
E0814
E0846
E0845
E0835
E0831
E0851
E0844
E0849
E0809
E0848
E0842
E0821
E0841
E0816
E0847
E0824
E0819
E0840
E0830
E0827
E0833
E0804
E0805
E0825
E0837
E0843
E0820
E0828
E0832
E0813
E0818
E0817
E0836
E0839
E0812

Name

VADIVEELU A/L ARUMUGAM
BASKARAN A/L KUPPUSAMY

LIM KHON SENG ,CASEY

CHEONG YEW LIAM
MUNINTARAN SUNDRAM

KOH SEN CHUN

KHOO HUA SENG

CHEOU WAN KWAI

LEE HUI SENG

NIK MOHAMED SUHAIMI BIN NIK YAACOB
MUNIANDY SHUNMUGAM
CHEONG CHEE YEONG

AZMAN YAHYA

WONG SIEW CHEONG

CHAN YUE MUN

CHONG VOON POH

EKMAL HISHAM

GOH ENG HWA

'WONG KEAN HONG

SO0 HOE HIN TAK

ABU BIN SONTO

GOH CHNG LOONG

MOHD SYUKRI BIN BUNTAL

WO KONG FOO

SYED MOHD RAZALEIGH BIN SYED ABDUL RAHMAN
AB RAHMAN BIN AHMAD

AZHAR BIN MAMAT

IWAN RAZEKY HUSIN

KAIROL NIZAM BIN MANSOR
POO BALAN A/L JAIRAM
SUDIRMAN BIN WALID

HIZWANI HASSAN

P. STEVEN A/L PRAGASAM
JEMALLUDIN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
AHMAD ANUAR BIN SAIRI
AZMAN BIN ZAKARIA
MOHAMAD MUHAZNI MUKHTAR
MOHD SHAHRUM ALIAS

LIOW CHE TEK

SHAMSUL ADZMIR B. ABDULLAH HALIM KAMIL
YUSRI BIN YAHYA

FANSURI BIN ALIAS

RAJANDERAN SUBRAMANIAM
OMAR BIN DUMAWI

CHANG KENG KIANG

LOW SOI WAH

SHAWAL SHAH BIN OTHMAN
RAJA ISKANDAR SHAH

Official_Time
00:34:51
00:35:48
00:36:40
00:40:06
00:40:17
00:40:19
00:40:52
00:43:41
00:47:11
00:47:37
00:47:50
00:49:25
00:50:03
00:51:50
00:52:32
00:52:51
00:53:00
00:54:40
00:55:09
00:55:09
00:55:18
00:55:38
00:58:48
01:01:33
01:02:33
01:03:30
01:04:01
01:04:56
01:05:27
01:05:39
01:05:55
01:10:59
01:11:22
01:12:38
01:12:48
01:14:24
01:14:41
01:16:49
01:17:02
01:17:03
01:18:04
01:18:05
01:18:44
01:19:29
01:20:11
01:22:10
01:26:49
01:29:05

Net_Time

0:34:49
0:35:46
0:36:35
0:40:03
0:40:13
0:40:17
0:40:48
0:43:33
0:47:06
0:47:30
0:47:46
0:49:17
0:49:50
0:51:46
0:52:27
0:52:44
0:52:53
0:54:32
0:55:00
0:55:02
0:55:09
0:55:26
0:58:41
1:01:09
1:02:17
1:03:07
1:03:42
1:04:48
1:04:54
1:05:30
1:05:40
1:10:32
1:10:47
1:12:25
1:12:41
1:13:58
1:14:16
1:16:16
1:16:41
1:16:48
1:17:29
1:17:41
1:18:36
1:19:18
1:19:53
1:22:07
1:25:23
1:28:41

Start_Time

7:32:48
7:32:49
7:32:51
7:32:49
7:32:50
7:32:48
7:32:50
7:32:53
7:32:51
7:32:52
7:32:50
7:32:54
7:32:59
7:32:50
7:32:50
7:32:53
7:32:53
7:32:54
7:32:55
7:32:53
7:32:55
7:32:58
7:32:53
7:33:10
7:33:02
7:33:08
7:33:06
7:32:54
7:33:19
7:32:55
7:33:01
TR
7:33:21
7:32:59
7:32:53
7:33:12
7:33:11
7:33:19
7:33:07
7:33:01
7:33:20
7:33:10
7:32:54
7:32:58
7:33:03
7:32:50
7:34:12
7:33:10

Finish_Time

8:07:36
8:08:34
8:09:26
8:12:51
8:13:02
8:13:05
8:13:37
8:16:26
8:19:56
8:20:22
8:20:36
8:22:11
8:22:49
8:24:35
8:25:17
8:25:37
8:25:45
8:27:26
8:27:54
8:27:54
8:28:04
8:28:24
8:31:34
8:34:18
8:35:18
8:36:15
8:36:47
8:37:41
8:38:13
8:38:24
8:38:40
8:43:44
8:44:07
8:45:24
8:45:33
8:47:10
8:47:27
8:49:35
8:49:48
8:49:49
8:50:49
8:50:51
8:51:30
8:52:15
8:52:56
8:54:56
8:59:34
9:01:51

Remark



STATS RUN 2015

(2015-10-17)

Category Results

Location: Putrajaya Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: F - WOMEN VETERAN 10KM

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPoint_01_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 F0876  SUSAN KHOO 00:44:27 0:44:25 0:34:16 7:32:48 8:17:13
2 F0878  LEE KHUM CHIEW (ANNIE) 00:49:23 0:49:19 0:37:47 7:32:50 8:22:08
3 F0873  INDRA A/P SAMIVELLU 00:49:46 0:49:42 0:38:23 7:32:49 8:22:31
4 F0891  CHEW SIEW YENG 00:53:08 0:53:03 0:41:01 7:32:51 8:25:53
5 FO889 CHONG YUNE LENG 00:56:01 0:55:55 0:42:56 7:32:51 8:28:46
6 F0884 LOW YIP MENG 00:56:03 0:56:01 0:43:36 7:32:48 8:28:48
7 FO896  TENGKU NOOR ASYIKIN BINTI TENGKU YAHYA 00:56:10 0:56:08 0:42:57 7:32:48 8:28:55
8 F0877  TAN BEE YEN 00:57:01 0:56:57 0:44:15 7:32:50 8:29:46
9 F0894  CHAI YEN KIM 00:57:33 0:57:28 0:44:07 7:32:51 8:30:18
10 FO897  CHENG YEAT SHUANG 00:58:26 0:58:24 0:44:28 7:32:49 8:31:12
11 FO872  CHIEW SUI CHENG 01:07:02 1:06:52 0:52:15 7:32:56 8:39:47
12 FO880  QASEH ABADI 01:10:14 1:10:06 0:53:52 7:32:55 8:43:00
13 FO875  ISMANIZA BINTI SADALI 01:12:40 1:12:20 0:55:34 7:33:06 8:45:26
14 FO890  SHAROSLIZA OTHMAN 01:22:09 1:21:35 1:04:21 7:33:20 8:54:54
15 FO886  HAZLINA BINTI ABU BAKAR 01:22:48 1:22:12 1:03:35 7:33:22 8:55:33
16 F0892  MARHAINIZLIN BINTI MOKHTAR 01:29:32 1:29:14 1:08:02 7:33:04 9:02:18
17 FO895  NORAZLINA BT ARKAM 01:30:27 1:30:10 1:10:32 7:33:03 9:03:12
18 F0888  SHARIFAH FEI'ZIAH BT SYED MOHD FEISAL 01:36:42 1:36:08 1:13:41 7:33:21 9:09:28
19 F0883  CHOK MING HUA 01:46:12 1:45:58 1:19:38 7:32:59 9:18:57
20 FO882  YEO MEI KIEW 01:46:12 1:45:58 il 7:33:00 9:18:58

0 FO881  SITI NAZLIE BASRI 01:58:31 1:58:25 N/A 7:32:51 9:31:16

0 FO885  SUHAINAH BINTI ABU BAKAR 01:39:18 1:39:00 N/A 7:33:03 9:12:03

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 10/17/2015 at 11:22:05 AM



STATS RUN 2015

(2015-10-17)
Category Results

Location: Putrajaya Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: G - MEN VETERAN 10KM (GOVERNMENT)

RkCat Bib
1 G0953
2 G0983
3 G0930
4 G0931
5 G0945
6 G0934
7 G0936
8 G0968
9 G0943
10 G0928
11 G0978
12 G0972
13 G0933
14 G0951
15 G0944
16 G0946
17 G0938
18 G0939
19 G0935
20 G0982
21 G0949
22 G0964
23 G0932
24 G0977
25 G0922
26 G0959
27 G0963
28 G0947
29 G0979
30 G0955
31 G0940
32 G0957
33 G0942
34 G0926
35 G0941
36 G0921
37 G0971
38 G0950
39 G0974
40 G0927
41 G0973
42 G0924
43 G0984
44 G0969
45 G0960
46 G0985
47 G0925
48 G0970
49 G0958
50 G0923
51 G0965
52 G0980
53 G0962
0 G0976

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 10/17/2015 at 11:22:30 AM

Name

MAZARUL ARIF BIN OSMAN
MUHAMMAD BIN SAMAN
MOHD AFFANDI BIN MUHAMED
BAKLI BIN DUL

JEFFERY YAHYA

NIK AZLAN WAN TALIB

0OOI SOON LEE

PERIMAL M A/L MURUGESU
HASBULLAH ADAM

ADNAN BIN JERMI

AZNAN BIN ABDUL AZIZ

DAUD BIN ABDULLAH

MOHD PARUS BIN KAHAR
FAIZUL SHAHRUL BIN HJ MOHD SALLEH
ISMAIL BIN YUSOF

JIMMY AK JUPITER SAMBAU
ROSNEZAM BIN ZAHRI

SAFIAN BIN ADAM

NIZAM MYDIN BIN BACHA MYDIN
AZMAN BIN MAT JUSOH
MOHD HALIMI BIN IBRAHIM
RAFIDI ANUAR BIN ABU SAMAH
MOHD NAZRI BIN MULUP
CHOO WAI HUNG

FAROK BIN AZMAT

MOHAMAD HILMI BIN IBRAHIM
MOHD SHAH BIN MAT ESA
JOHAN BIN ALI

MUHAMMAD FIZRI SAID
NAZARUDDIN BIN RAHMAT
ABDUL HADI JEHMICA BIN ABDULLAH
SUFIADEE BIN YUSOFF

AZHAR BIN MD KASAH

ISMADI B. AHMAD

ACHMAD QAMAL BIN SIATAN
ABDUL RAZAK BIN ISMAIL
MOHAMAD YAZID KASIM
SHAFUDDIN BIN ABDULLAH

ALl AHMAD

MOHD DIFARDY BIN DAWAM
MOHD MOKHTAR BIN TAHAR
SAZALI SALIM

MOHAMAD RASIDI BIN YUSOFF
MAT YAMAN BIN YAACOB
MOHD HAZIZI HARUN

RAIMI ABD RAHMAN

MUS MATLAN

ZAHARI HASAN

AZHAR ISMAIL

TAN KENG CHUAN
MUHAMMAD AMRI BIN IDRIS
MD RASHID MD SAID

MOHD MUNEER BIN OTHMAN
MOHD FAWZI BIN ABDUL KARIM

Official_Time
00:38:55

00:56:06
00:56:53
01:00:07
01:01:50
01:02:44
01:03:26
01:03:28
01:05:12
01:07:24

01:14:21
01:15:43
01:17:15

01:17:56
01:18:18
01:18:57
01:21:33

00:42:40

Net_Time

0:38:52
0:40:46
0:40:51
0:41:23
0:47:40

0:42:05 N/A

CheckPoint_01_Time

0:29:42
0:31:30
0:31:27
0:31:45
0:36:55
0:36:49
0:37:49
0:38:57
0:39:38
0:39:22
0:39:58
0:40:40
0:41:14
0:41:24
0:40:57
0:41:10
0:43:34
0:43:24
0:42:48
0:43:13
0:46:13
0:47:28
0:48:33
0:48:43
0:49:55
0:50:23
0:51:41
0:53:40
0:52:37
0:53:37
0:51:37
0:52:45
0:57:53
0:58:42
0:57:58
1:00:09
0:59:57
0:59:37
0:59:50
1:00:40
1:03:02
1:03:27
1:06:03
1:08:23
1:01:50
1:07:52
1:11:00
1:12:24
1:15:.07
1:15:06
1:28:11
1:28:11
1:30:42

Start_Time
7:32:48
7:32:50
7:32:48
7:32:49
7:32:51
7:32:52
7:32:48
7:32:49
7:32:50
7:32:48
7:32:55
7:32:51
7:32:59
7:32:57
7:32:54
7:32:49
7:33:12
7:32:56
7:32:50
7:32:53
7:32:54
7:32:49
7:32:58
7:33:15
7:33:07
7:32:53
7:32:54
7:33:26
7:33:12
7:33:23
7:32:51
7:33:06
7:32:56
7:33:02
7:33:04
7:32:50
7:33:18
7:33:22
7:33:16
7:33:11
7:32:56
7:33:02
7:32:57
7:45:13
7:32:52
7:32:51
7:33:18
7:33:24
7:33:24
7:33:01
7:33:01
7:33:19
7:33:08
7:33:20

Finish_Time

8:11:40
8:13:36
8:13:39
8:14:11
8:20:30
8:20:56
8:22:05
8:22:37
8:23:54
8:23:59
8:24:48
8:25:06
8:25:34
8:26:01
8:26:07
8:26:39
8:28:39
8:28:40
8:28:51
8:29:38
8:32:53
8:34:36
8:35:29
8:36:12
8:36:14
8:37:58
8:40:10
8:40:36
8:40:46
8:40:52
8:40:59
8:41:32
8:47:07
8:48:28
8:50:00
8:50:27
8:50:31
8:50:42
8:51:04
8:51:42
8:54:19
8:56:34
8:57:01
8:57:53
8:58:31
9:00:12
9:05:19
9:06:11
9:08:21
9:11:53
9:27:59
9:27:59
9:29:59
8:15:25

Remark



STATS RUN 2015
(2015-10-17)
Category Results

Location: Putrajaya Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: H - WOMEN VETERAN 10KM (GOVERNMENT)

RkCat

© NG R WN R

10
11
12
13
14

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 10/17/2015 at 11:22:47 AM

Bib

H1036
H1031
H1035
H1024
H1034
H1026
H1027
H1025
H1032
H1030
H1023
H1033
H1022
H1029

Name

IMELDA BALCHIN

SAKDIAH BINTI ALI

SIVAGAMY A/P A PERUMAL
SHARIFAH DZAIN SYED YUSOF
RAHIMAH @ JULIYAH BINTI MOHAMED SALLEH
ZALINA LAILI

AYELANDA DEVI A/P KETANASAMY
BANUMATHY A/P SUNDARAM
AFIZA BINTI IDRIS

NORZILA BINTI KAMARUDIN

AZLIN BINTI MUHAMAD HUDRI
KHAIRULLIZA OSMAN

MISNAH BINTI SARIP

NORHAYATI BINTI ABDULLAH THANI

Official_Time
00:59:50
01:1
01:11:
01:1.
01:1
01:18::
01:2
01:26:35
01:35:34
01:37:55
01:39:44
01:44:23
01:47:02
01:55:20

Net_Time
0:59:37
1:10:19
1:11:01
1:15:10
1:17:14
1:18:28
1:20:26
1:26:22
1:35:11
1:37:30
1:39:26
1:44:17
1:46:43
1:54:55

CheckPoint_01_Time

Start_Time
7:32:59
7:32:53
7:32:51
7:32:55
7:32:50
7:32:50
7:32:55
7:32:59
7:33:09
7:33:11
7:33:04
7:32:52
7:33:05
7:33:11

Finish_Time

8:32:35
8:43:11
8:43:51
8:48:05
8:50:03
8:51:17
8:53:21
8:59:21
9:08:20
9:10:41
9:12:29
9:17:09
9:19:48
9:28:06

Remark



STATS RUN 2015

(2015-10-17)

Category Results

Location: Putrajaya Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: K - MEN VVIP 5KM
RkCat Bib Name

1 KO010  KHAIRUDIN BIN BAKAR
2 K0011  TN. HAJI RASHID
3 K0020  SYED NASARUDIN
4 KO0O01  DATUK SRI ABDUL WAHID OMAR
5 K0002 DR MOHD UZIR BIN MAHIDIN
6 KOO0OS  RAZIF MUBIN
7 K0004  WAN ASMADY
8 K0024 LOKMAN
9 KO012  MUSTAFA ALI
10 K0003  AZAHARI MOHD RASLAN
11 K0021  ABDUL MALIK ABDUL AZIZ
12 K0029 OOl GOON LEE
13 K0022  DATO MAT ARON
14 KO030  PROF. YAP

15 KO0O5  ABD LATIB TALIB
16 K0040

Official_Time
00:23:44
00:26:57
00:28:18
00:32:35
00:32:36
00:32:37
00:32:45
00:32:46
00:34:42
00:34:42
00:37:39
00:37:39
00:39:41
00:41:33
00:47:37
01:21:36

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 10/17/2015 at 11:47:37 AM

Net_Time

0:23:38
0:26:54
0:28:12
0:32:31
0:32:33
0:32:33
0:32:39
0:32:41
0:34:37
0:28:42
0:37:35
0:37:34
0:32:38
0:30:50
0:41:41
1:21:36

7:39:22
7:39:20
7:39:24
7:39:21
7:39:20
7:39:21
7:39:23
7:39:22
7:39:21
7:45:17
7:39:21
7:39:22
7:46:20
7:50:00
7:45:13
7:39:17

8:03:00
8:06:14
8:07:35
8:11:51
8:11:53
8:11:54
8:12:01
8:12:02
8:13:58
8:13:58
8:16:56
8:16:56
8:18:58
8:20:49
8:26:53
9:00:52

Remark



STATS RUN 2015
(2015-10-17)
Men Only 10KM Results

Location: Putrajaya Temp:

RkMix

RkCat

©OWNANDEUWRENRE®WNR &

I =
Bk owuo

©CAWNNO G0N

Bib
A0081
C0516
A0166
A0217
E0803
Co642
A0159
0483
A0183
0503
E0806
A0077
A0202
E0801
A0094
A0161
A0078
Cco627
C0489
G0953
A0203
C0543
C0629
E0823
E0838
E0834
G0983
E0810
G0930
G0931
C0518
C0497
E0807
A0198
A0058
A0052
A0057
C0509
A0168
E0811
C0540
E0829
C0514
G0945
A0172
E0802
A0170
G0934
A0065
A0288
C0566
C0585
A0216
A0184
G0936
E0850
A0196
C0498
G0968
E0822
A0169
C0633
C0477
G0943
A0180
G0928
C0624
A0061
E0814
A0197
0583
C0591
G0978
A0070
A0074
A0069
G0972
C€0502
E0846
A0214
G0933
E0845
C0494
E0835
A0225
G0951
G0944
A0219
C0534
C0588
C0505
G0946
0510
C0617
C0636
A0080
A0075
E0831
Co644
C0495
A0064
E0851
E0844
A0063
A0222
E0849
A0088
C0568

28°C Weather: Cloudy

Name

RUBURN KUMMAR RAMASAMY

NIK FAKARUDDIN BIN ISMAIL
YAASHAN RAJ A/L ANNAVI
ROSNIZAM BIN ROSLI

VADIVEELU A/L ARUMUGAM
VENUGOPAL A/L RAJENDRAN
AHMAD LUTH BIN HAMIZAN
JANARTHANAN A/L PANNEER SELVAM
VIJAYAN A/L DEVANDRAN

ANDRI DAUNI

BASKARAN A/L KUPPUSAMY
MURALI A/L MUNIANDY

AMIRUL HAKIM BIN JOHARI

LIM KHON SENG ,CASEY

LILI SUHAIRI BIN MD YANG GHAZALI
LOOI MUN FAI

ONG WEI XIANG

KOGILAN A/L SAVITTIAN

MOHD KAMARUL MOHD NOR
MAZARUL ARIF BIN OSMAN
AHMAD MUHAMMAD BIN HAMIZAN
RANI AK RANAI

ANIPOOBARATHI A/L BARATHITHASEN
CHEONG YEW LIAM

MUNINTARAN SUNDRAM

KOH SEN CHUN

MUHAMMAD BIN SAMAN

KHOO HUA SENG

MOHD AFFANDI BIN MUHAMED
BAKLI BIN DUL

RIHZUEH BIN AHHING

ABMIN BIN MAHAJUD

CHEOU WAN KWAI

MUHAMMAD RAZMAN BIN WALID EKAMBARAU
ABDUL AZIZ MAHAMOUD

AMIR AMZAR

SHAHRUN NIDZAM BIN RAHMAT
MOHD ZULHILMI AB RAHMAN
KAARTIGAIYAN A/L GUNASEGRAN
LEE HUI SENG

MUHD RAHMAN BIN WAHID

NIK MOHAMED SUHAIMI BIN NIK YAACOB
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ AMRI BIN ABU ZAR
JEFFERY YAHYA

LIEW KUO WEI

MUNIANDY SHUNMUGAM
MUHAMMAD HASIF BIN HASBULLAH
NIK AZLAN WAN TALIB

HAMIZAN BIN HARIRI

BAIJONG CHUA

RUDEYHAZLE BIN CHE RAMLI
SYAHRIZAL AZIZI BIN SHAHARUDIN
BAKRI SILONG

HO KAH CHUN

OOI SOON LEE

CHEONG CHEE YEONG

CHONG KUAN HOE

ABU AZMIR BIN KASSIM

PERIMAL M A/L MURUGESU
AZMAN YAHYA

MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN ISMAIL
AMINNUDIN

RAIMAN@RAIMIN B RINDUAN
HASBULLAH ADAM

TEH SEONG YEE

ADNAN BIN JERMI

MUZAHID SUHADI

AHMAD IMRAN BIN MOHAMAD HILMI
WONG SIEW CHEONG
MUHAMMAD HALIM MISKANDAR
MOHAMAD ASYRIF BIN AYOB
THILLAPPAN A/L SUBRAMANIAM
AZNAN BIN ABDUL AZIZ

MOHD EFFENDI BIN ABDULLAH
MOHD SHAHIR IBRAHIM
MOHAMAD SHARZUAN B. SHAFIE
DAUD BIN ABDULLAH

AMIR ANAQI BIN BISMI

CHAN YUE MUN

HIEW KOK HEONG

MOHD PARUS BIN KAHAR

CHONG VOON POH

MOHD SHAHRUL BIN SUONDOH
EKMAL HISHAM

FAIZUL SHAHRUL BIN HJ MOHD SALLEH
ISMAIL BIN YUSOF

WILSON KHOO

MOHD SHAHRILL ABDUL RASHID

AZMI MARICAR BIN AHAMED

JERIMY BIN TARMIZI

JIMMY AK JUPITER SAMBAU
MUHAMAD NIZAM BIN ISHAK

LIANG KAl WEN

NORAZMAN BIN AHMAD

RAZZUWAN BIN MAT RAZALI
MUHAMMAD FAKHRULLAH BIN MOHD KHAIRUL ZAHRIN
GOH ENG HWA

SADSARIL BIN ABDUL KARIM

RAMLEE BIN ATAN

AZMAN MINHA

WONG KEAN HONG

SO0 HOE HIN TAK

ASRIN BIN TUKIMAN

BAD

ABU BIN SONTO

CHOW CHUN KIT

AHMAD FADHLI BIN MOHAMAD GAZALI

Official_Time
00:33:37
00:34:01
00:34:10
00:34:49
00:34:51
00:35:08
00:35:24
00:35:31
00:35:32
00:35:41
00:35:48
00:36:04
00:36:19
00:36:40
00:36:41
00:36:48
00:36:58
00:37:17
00:38:01
00:38:55
00:39:06
00:39:36
00:39:57
00:40:06
00:40:17
00:40:19
00:40:51
00:40:52
00:40:53
00:41:26
00:41:32
00:42:14
00:43:41
00:43:46
00:43:50
00:44:08
00:45:09
00:46:05
00:46:57
00:47:11
00:47:21
00:47:37
00:47:38
00:47:44
00:47:47
00:47:50
00:48:10
00:48:10
00:48:20
00:48:21
00:48:33
00:48:41
00:48:43
00:48:45
00:49:19
00:49:25
00:49:26
00:49:26
00:49:52
00:50:03
00:50:09
00:50:50
00:51:08
00:51:09
00:51:10
00:51:13
00:51:35
00:51:44
00:51:50
00:51:53
00:51:54
00:51:59
00:52:03
00:52:09
00:52:15
00:52:18
00:52:21
00:52:25
00:52:32
00:52:41
00:52:48
00:52:51
00:52:58
00:53:00
00:53:12
00:53:15
00:53:22
00:53:22
00:53:25
00:53:34
00:53:34
00:53:53
00:54:01
00:54:02
00:54:07
00:54:26
00:54:28
00:54:40
00:54:42
00:54:44
00:54:46
00:55:09
00:55:09
00:55:14
00:55:18
00:55:18
00:55:27
00:55:34

Net_Time
0:33:35
0:33:59

CheckPoint_01_Time

Start_Time
7:32:48
7:32:48
7:32:49
7:32:51
7:32:48
7:32:49
7:32:50
7:32:49
7:32:50
7:32:50
7:32:49
7:32:48
7:32:50
7:32:51
7:32:49
7:32:48
7:32:49
7:32:49
7:32:52
7:32:48
7:32:50
7:32:50
7:32:50
7:32:49
7:32:50
7:32:48
7:32:50
7:32:50
7:32:48
7:32:49
7:32:49
7:32:52
7:32:53
7:32:49
7:32:51
7:33:01
7:33:00
7:32:52
7:32:52
7:32:51
7:32:48
7:32:52
7:32:50
7:32:51
7:32:53
7:32:50
7:32:54
7:32:52
7:33:00
7:32:52
7:32:53
7:32:59
7:32:49
7:32:49
7:32:48
7:32:54
7:33:07
7:32:56
7:32:49
7:32:59
7:32:54
7:32:52
7:32:49
7:32:50
7:32:52
7:32:48
7:33:17
7:32:54
7:32:50
7:33:12
7:32:55
7:32:49
7:32:55
THEREE
7:32:50
7:32:54
7:32:51
7:33:16
7:32:50
7:32:50
7:32:59
THEREE
7:32:57
THEREE
7:32:59
7:32:57
7:32:54
7:33:02
7:32:49
7:33:04
7:33:03
7:32:49
7:32:55
7:33:14
7:32:57
7:32:52
7:33:17
7:32:54
7:32:56
7:32:59
7:32:52
7:32:55
7:32:53
7:32:58
7:33:03
7:32:55
7:32:54
7:32:57

Finish_Time

Remark



E0809
A0101
G0938
G0939
A0109
G0935
C0473
A0137
A0165
A0053
C0586
G0982
A0099
0527
C0481
0550
C0615
C€0594
C0552
A0221
C0535
E0848
A0079
A0147
C0499
A0111
C0479
C0491
A0055
C0536
G0949
C0537
C0643
C0508
C0569
A0204
C0618
A0187
A0062
A0194
A0093
A0084
C0582
C0507
A0192
E0842
G0964
A0067
A0095
C0522
E0821
C0616
C0620
C0545
C0554
G0932
A0105
C0558

C0500
E0847
C0512
A0114
A0073
G0959
A0191
C0634
C0544
E0824
E0819
C0511
E0840
A0218
C0570
C0637
0520
C0599
A0178
A0125
A0205
C0492
A0120
A0206
C0589
C0584
A0220
G0963
A0160
A0193
A0195
A0207
G0947
A0126
G0979
G0955
A0060
G0940
C0526
C0625
A0127
A0107

GOH CHNG LOONG

MOHD JASNI BIN MOHAMMAD SAAT
ROSNEZAM BIN ZAHRI

SAFIAN BIN ADAM

NAZRI BIN ABD GHANI

NIZAM MYDIN BIN BACHA MYDIN
MOHAMAD ARIFF ALI

MOHD HAIRULZAMAN BIN ABD RAHIM
MUHAMAD FARAHAN YUSOFF
AZRAEI BIN RAMLI

ZULKIFLI BIN ABU BAKAR

AZMAN BIN MAT JUSOH

MOHAMAD SABRI SALLEH
MOHAMAD FARID AIDIL BIN JAMHADI
SYAZWAN BIN SHAHIDAN

AHMAD SYAHEER ISHAK

IKMAL ADIAN MOHD ADIL
MOHAMED QUYYUM ABDUL MALIK
MOHD NOOR FIRDAUS BIN HARUN
PAULO COLADO

MUHAMAD SAIFULLAH BIN AB LATIF
MOHD SYUKRI BIN BUNTAL

ONG YAN LONG

ZAIM FIRDAUS BIN ZAKARIA

AHMAD NAFIZ BIN SUIB

NOR AZRI SHARIZAL

MOHD HAFIZ BIN OTHMAN
HARITHAH BIN MOHD YAZIZ
MUHAMMAD ZULFIKRI BIN WAN CHIK
MUHAMMAD FAZLI BIN ZULKIFLI
MOHD HALIMI BIN IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD RIDUWAN BIN KAMIS
SYAMSUL SABRI

MOHAMAD ATIF BIN CHE IBRAHIM
SAIFUL ANUAR BIN MOHD HUSIN
MOHD YAZID BIN AZMI

MUHAMMAD HERMAN B RAWI|
AHMAD ALI AL AMIRI SAIDDIN
AHMAD LAILATU KHADRI BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
HAH CHENG KHEAN

KHAIRUL ASYRAF BIN AKHIAR
AHMAD ROSDI BIN MAT YUSOF
CHAN SIANG TECK

MOHAMAD ASRI BIN JUMIN

MOHD QHUIRUL NIZAM B RIDWAN
WO KONG FOO

RAFIDI ANUAR BIN ABU SAMAH
MARATHANDAVAR A/L DEVADAS
MEGAT AHMAD NAJIB SHAHRUDI BIN HJ MEGAT YUNUS
GHAZALI BIN IBRAHIM

SYED MOHD RAZALEIGH BIN SYED ABDUL RAHMAN
JOHN SHUY JIAN XIANG

HAZRUL BIN HAMZAH

WAN KAMARUZAMAN BIN WAN MUSTAPHA
MUHD FIRDAUS BIN ZOLKEPLEY
MOHD NAZRI BIN MULUP
MUHAMMAD IRWAN BIN ARIFFIN
AZHARI ZULKIFLY

SIRVISHAHLEE SAMSIR

MOHD AZWAN BIN MOHD NOR
YONG JOO KEONG

MOHD MUJAHID BIN ISMAIL

MOHD SUFIAN BIN SHAMSUDDIN
CHOO WAI HUNG

FAROK BIN AZMAT

AB RAHMAN BIN AHMAD

MUZIE SHAM SUMAIRI

MOHD NOR SHAFIE BIN MUHAMMAD
MOHD SOBRI MAYNAME

HAFETZ BIN HALIM

AZHAR BIN MAMAT

ZULFAHIMI ROSLAN

ZURADI JUSOH

AHMAD ZULHILMI BIN HARUN

IWAN RAZEKY HUSIN

MUHAMMAD FIRDHAUS BIN HASSAN
SAIFUL BAHRIN BIN ISMAIL

MOHD RIZWAN BIN JAMAL
MOHAMAD HILMI BIN IBRAHIM

RAJA ARIEF DELI B RAJA NASHARUDIN
M.ABDULLAH KAMARUDIN

RIDWAN BIN SANAUDI

KAIROL NIZAM BIN MANSOR

POO BALAN A/L JAIRAM

MUHAMAD ZULFAZLI BIN ZAKARIA
SUDIRMAN BIN WALID

KOK CHENG CHAM

AKMAL ARIF JAMILOL NASIR
ZULKYNANDY BIN ZAINUDDIN

ABDUL AZIM BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
MOHD AZRIN BIN MOHD I1ZAB
SHAMSUDDIN SALLEH

KEVIN LAI TJEN HAN

MUHAMAD KHAIRUL RIDHWAN BIN SHUIB
MOHD AZAHAR BIN MADAR

AZAIDI BIN HUSSIN

SYAMSUL ASRAF BIN MOHAMAD
MOHAMAD KHAIROL ASWAD BIN MAHAMAD NAZIR
MUHAMMAD AZAHARI BIN ABD RAHMAN
ANDRES SIREL

MOHD SHAH BIN MAT ESA

LIEW TZE YEAN

TEH WENG YEN

AHMAD SHAHIR B SHUID
MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN ABD. JABBAR
JOHAN BIN ALI

KHAIRUNNIZAM BIN MUSTAPA
MUHAMMAD FIZRI SAID
NAZARUDDIN BIN RAHMAT

AHMAD DZULFADLI BIN MOHD JONI
ABDUL HADI JEHMICA BIN ABDULLAH
MCKREDDY BIN YABAN @ JULIUS
MOHD SIPULIZAN BIN HARUN
KHUZAIRIL BIN OTHMAN

MUHD ADIB RHAAIS BIN JAMIL

00:55:38
00:55:49
00:55:53
00:55:55
00:55:57
00:56:06
00:56:07
00:56:18
00:56:45
00:56:48
00:56:48
00:56:53
00:57:19
00:57:21
00:57:22
00:57:23
00:57:36
00:57:42
00:57:48
00:58:01
00:58:02
00:58:48
00:58:49
00:58:49
00:58:51
00:59:06
00:59:11
00:59:28
00:59:39
00:59:59
01:00:07
01:00:22
01:00:26
01:00:30
01:00:38
01:00:40
01:00:54
01:00:55
01:00:56
01:01:06
01:01:08
01:01:09
01:01:20
01:01:23
01:01:33
01:01:33
01:01:50
01:01:50
01:02:08
01:02:08
01:02:33
01:02:37
01:02:39
01:02:40
01:02:42
01:02:44
01:02:54
01:03:08
01:03:18
01:03:21
01:03:25
01:03:25
01:03:26
01:03:26
01:03:28
01:03:30
01:03:30
01:03:38
01:03:41
01:03:48
01:04:01
01:04:14
01:04:37
01:04:44
01:04:56
01:05:08
01:05:08
01:05:09
01:05:12
01:05:13
01:05:14
01:05:23
01:05:27
01:05:39
01:05:49
01:05:55
01:06:05
01:06:12
01:06:22
01:06:28
01:06:38
01:06:39
01:06:45
01:06:46
01:06:51
01:06:53
01:06:54
01:06:55
01:06:59
01:07:17
01:07:24
01:07:30
01:07:41
01:07:42
01:07:47
01:07:50
01:07:53
01:08:01
01:08:07
01:08:08
01:08:13
01:08:21
01:08:36
01:08:37
01:08:41

7:32:58
7:33:00
7:33:12
7:32:56
7:32:59
7:32:50
7:32:47
7:32:51
7:33:06
7:33:10
7:35:26
TIPSR
7:32:49
7:32:54
7:32:48
7:33:08
7:33:11
7:32:58
7:33:10
TS
7:33:04
TSR
7:33:15
THEEEED
7:33:01
THEEEE)
7:32:48
THEEELT]
7:33:02
THEEED
7:32:54
THEEEE
7:32:56
THEEEE
7:32:53
7:33:22
7:33:11
7:32:52
7:33:18
7:33:09
7:32:59
7:33:05
7:32:58
7:33:17
7:33:08
7:33:10
7:32:49
THEEEE
7:33:01
7:33:07
7:33:02
THEEED
7:33:12
7:33:10
7:32:53
7:32:58
7:32:52
7:33:12
7:33:10
7:33:14
7:32:59
7:36:24
7:32:51
7:33:15
7:33:07
7:33:08
7:32:53
7:33:21
7:32:46
7:33:16
7:33:06
7:33:20
7:33:28
7:32:54
7:32:54
7:32:53
7:32:52
7:33:12
7:32:53
TR
7:32:53
7:33:09
7:33:19
THEEE
7:33:27
7:33:01
7:33:20
THEREE
7:32:49
7:32:54
7:32:48
7:33:00
7:32:54
TR
7:32:56
7:32:57
7:33:23
7:33:05
7:33:06
7:33:02
7:32:54
7:32:54
7:33:09
7:33:09
7:33:07
7:33:26
7:32:50
7:33:12
7:33:23
7:33:48
7:32:51
7:33:05
7:32:52
7:33:03
7:33:06




224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
25
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
221
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338

96

102
103
108
34
104
105
109
106
107
38
110
39
40
108
109
111
112
35
36
110
37
38

40
112
113

44
114
115
116

124

A0158
G0957
0610
C0608
A0181
C0641
C0541
C0567
A0086
C0521
A0102
0553
A0189
C0480
C0525
A0175
A0289
C0519
E0830
A0116
C0487
C0485
E0827
C0593
A0066
C0556
A0153
A0097
A0096
A0176
A0213
C0517
0621
E0833
C0605
C0606
€0596
C0595
E0804
C0613
A0290
A0177
C0513
A0171
A0098
C0623
G0942
E0805
€0524
A0162
€0597
E0825
€0529
A0071
€0559
A0135
A0129
C0571
G0926
A0138
A0068
C0609
A0123
A0103
E0837
C0482
E0843
E0820
A0124
A0142
0587
C0531
G0941
G0921
A0122
G0971
G0950
E0828
E0832
G0974
A0148
E0813
G0927
A0154
€0530
E0818
C0639
C0528
C0562
C0626
A0174
A0140
A0059
E0817
A0112
G0973
A0163
E0836
0632
A0190
A0144
A0090
A0118
A0185
G0924
C0474
C0590
G0984
0475
G0969
C0601
C0557
G0960
A0151
A0119

ADYHAFIS ABDUL RAZAB

SUFIADEE BIN YUSOFF

DANIEL KHAW

HAZIZUL BIN HASAN

EZUAN HARRIS BIN ARSHAD
MOHAMMAD FAIZ

NORIZAM BIN AMDAN

RAZIFF MOHD BIN MOHD GHANI
AMRIJASIN

AMY BIN ABU TALIP

MOHD KAMAL BIN MAT ISA

MOHD ZAIDI MUHAMMAD
NUDURUPATI AJAY KUMAR

ANUAR BIN ABIDIN

MATTIAS MURPHY LAl

MOHD FADZLY BIN ABD AKRIM

LIM CHAI HAI

SAFLY BIN GAHPAR

HIZWANI HASSAN

SHAHRUL NIZAM BIN YAHYA

MOHD MASRI TAMAN

MOHD AZRIF RABU

P. STEVEN A/L PRAGASAM

MOHD SUHAIDI ABDUL RAIS
ISKANDAR TONY BIN JOVINI

ZAIPUL ANIZAM RAMLI

JALIL BIN MOHAMED JAMALUDDIN
MOHAMAD FAREEZ BIN AMATKAZIS
MEGAT ALEEF MUNAWIR BIN MOHD KASSIM
MOHD SABRI BIN ISMAIL
PERBADANAN

NIK MOHAMAD RAFIQ BIN ROSDI
HUD ANSARI MOHAMAD NORIZAM
JEMALLUDIN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
ASRIZAL ZAHRUL BIN MD. ALI
MARWAN BIN RUSLAN

SAYPUL BAHRI IDRIS

TUAN AFIQ AZLI TUAN MUD
AHMAD ANUAR BIN SAIRI

WONG THO FOO

HAFIZ HAFIFI BIN SALEHUDIN

ADRI AKMAL MHD ARIF
MUHAMMAD HADI BIN HARITH
NURULKAMAL BIN MASSERAN
MOHAMAD NOOR IMAN BIN MOHD NOR
JASREEN MAULUD

AZHAR BIN MD KASAH

AZMAN BIN ZAKARIA

KHIR-AMIR BIN AHMAD

MOHAMAD RADHI BIN ZULKAFLI
MOHD AFIQ AIZUDDIN WAHAB
MOHAMAD MUHAZNI MUKHTAR
MOHAMAD REDZUAN BIN ABDULLAH
MOHD FARID BIN OTHMAN
FARHAN

MOHD AMIR ABU BAKAR

MD KAMAL FAUZI BIN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
ISMADI B. AHMAD

MOHD NAZRI BIN CHE AHMED
MOHAMAD SHAH RIZAL BIN BAHARUM
MOHD IQBAL MOHD ZABKI

HAIRUL ANUAR BIN IDERIS

MOHD SHAHRIL BIN ROSLI

MOHD SHAHRUM ALIAS

SYAFIQ IRFAT BIN MOHAMAD

LIOW CHE TEK

SHAMSUL ADZMIR B. ABDULLAH HALIM KAMIL
JESSE ERSKINE BIN ERSKINE SHARIF
MUHAMMAD NOR HAFIZ BIN YAACOB
AHMAD SOLEHIN BIN MOHAMAD
MOHD KHAIRULL RIZALL BIN YAHYA
ACHMAD QAMAL BIN SIATAN
ABDUL RAZAK BIN ISMAIL

CHEAH WEI LIANG

MOHAMAD YAZID KASIM
SHAFUDDIN BIN ABDULLAH

YUSRI BIN YAHYA

FANSURI BIN ALIAS

ALI AHMAD

AHMAD NAZIRUL MUBIN BIN ZAKARIA
RAJANDERAN SUBRAMANIAM
MOHD DIFARDY BIN DAWAM
NORAZMI ABU BAKAR

MOHD AFIZ BIN AFFANDI

OMAR BIN DUMAWI

MOHD FARIZ

MOHAMAD FAZLI BIN OTHMAN
SYARIMAN BIN SAMSUDIN

SAHID WANDY BIN ANGI

MOHD ARIF ZAFRI MOHD MOKHTAR
MOHD SHAIFUL BAKRI BIN MAT ARSAB
AFFENDY BIN MUHAMMAD

CHANG KENG KIANG

NORHAFISZI BIN NORDIN

MOHD MOKHTAR BIN TAHAR
SHABIL AFLYZ

LOW SOI WAH

SYED FAHMI

RAPHEAL PINTO

NORAZRI BIN MOHD NOOR

FARIZ NUR MOHAMMAD ISHAK
ZULMAN BIN ABDUL RASID
HERWAN MD ALI

SAZALI SALIM

NURULHISYAM DAUD

MOHAMED RAFAIE BIN MOHAMED RADI
MOHAMAD RASIDI BIN YUSOFF
MUHAMMAD NABIL B MUNIR

MAT YAMAN BIN YAACOB

MOHD KHAIRI BIN MOHD AHYAN
AFIF BIN ADNAN

MOHD HAZIZI HARUN

ZAHRUL NIZAM B ABDUL MAJID
ABDUL HALIM BIN ABDUL AZIZ

01:08:44
01:08:46
01:09:14
01:09:14
01:09:15
01:09:24
01:09:27
01:09:39
01:09:48
01:09:49
01:09:56
01:10:08
01:10:09
01:10:18
01:10:20
01:10:23
01:10:26
01:10:27
01:10:59
01:11:18
01:11:19
01:11:19
01:11:22
01:11:39
01:11:43
01:11:47
01:11:53
01:12:05
01:12:17
01:12:18
01:12:21
01:12:27
01:12:35
01:12:38
01:12:40
01:12:42
01:12:42
01:12:48
01:12:48
01:13:14
01:13:24
01:13:32
01:13:36
01:13:38
01:13:43
01:14:10
01:14:21
01:14:24
01:14:24
01:14:34
01:14:39
01:14:41
01:14:51
01:14:52
01:14:56
01:14:57
01:15:11
01:15:16
01:15:43
01:15:48
01:16:02
01:16:05
01:16:32
01:16:43
01:16:49
01:16:55
01:17:02
01:17:03
01:17:06
01:17:08
01:17:10
01:17:10
01:17:15
01:17:41
01:17:44
01:17:45
01:17:56
01:18:04
01:18:05
01:18:18
01:18:29
01:18:44
01:18:57
01:19:07
01:19:18
01:19:29
01:19:38
01:19:52
01:19:54
01:19:55
01:19:56
01:20:06
01:20:06
01:20:11
01:21:31
01:21:33
01:22:09
01:22:10
01:22:27
01:22:29
01:22:49
01:23:24
01:23:30
01:23:48
01:23:49
01:23:49
01:24:12
01:24:16
01:24:29
01:25:07
01:25:08
01:25:10
01:25:45
01:25:55
01:26:11

7:33:14
7:33:06
7:32:49
7:33:03
7:33:08
7:33:29
7:33:01
7:33:11
7:33:04
7:32:53
THEPASE
7:32:57
TR
7:32:48
7:33:23
7:32:58
7:33:09
7:33:17
7:33:13
7:32:55
7:32:46
7:32:46
7:33:21
7:33:01
TIEPASE
7:33:01
7:33:03
7:32:56
7:33:01
7:33:10
7:32:54
7:33:00
7:33:12
7:32:59
7:33:18
7:33:17
7:32:58
7:32:58
TIEPAEE
7:33:14
7:33:24
7:32:53
TEEES
7:33:10
7RIS
7:32:59
7:32:56
7:33:12
TR
7:32:46
7:33:16
7:33:11
7:33:26
7:32:46
33525
7:33:25
7:32:57
7:33:21
7:33:02
7:33:18
7:33:22
7:33:03
7:33:19
7:32:51
7:33:19
7:32:48
7:33:07
7:33:01
7:32:49
7:33:22
7:33:00
7:33:18
7:33:04
7:32:50
7:33:01
7:33:18
7:33:22
7:33:20
7:33:10
7:33:16
7:33:13
7:32:54
7:33:11
7:32:55
7:32:55
7:32:58
7:32:58
7:33:00
7:33:05
7:32:57
7:32:57
7:33:16
7:32:53
7:33:03
7:32:57
7:32:56
7:33:20
7:32:50
7:35:46
7:33:15
7:33:22
7:33:05
7:33:05
7:33:16
7:33:02
7:33:03
7:33:05
7:32:57
7:33:22
7:45:13
7:33:18
7:33:25
7:32:52
7:33:13
7:33:05




ococooocooo

0

125
126
127

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

A0139
A0149
A0155
C€0501
E0839
C0555
A0051
G0985
A0121
A0085
E0812
0533
A0132
A0156
C0622
C0631
G0925
A0133
A0110
C0565
A0224
G0970
C0560
0538
C0603
A0152
A0186
G0958
C0561
A0100
C0600
G0923
A0131
A0150
A0167
C0638
C0478
G0965
G0980
G0962
C0578
C0602
A0143
A0215
C0604
C0476
A0157
C0607
G0976

MOHD NIZAM

LORANCE PRAGASAM

RONNIE JOHN

AKHMALLUDDIN MOHD SUJAI
SHAWAL SHAH BIN OTHMAN
RIDZUAN BIN MOHAMAD SAHARAN
KHAIRUL AIZAT SALIM

RAIMI ABD RAHMAN

AZLAN KECHEK

AIDY SYAFANI MOHAMED @ MOHAMAD
RAJA ISKANDAR SHAH

MOHD NAZIM BIN SAPRANI
MOHAMED HANIS BIN HASSAN
SHAMSUL ANUAR MAT KILAU
MOHD SHAHKIRIN

M. RIDZWAN

MUS MATLAN

MOHAMED IZUARDY BIN HASSAN
NG BAN LEE

MUHAMMAD NASHRIQ BIN AZIZAN

ZAHARI HASAN

MOHD ARIF BIN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SUHAIL MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD FARID IZZUDDIN BIN RASHID
ARIF BIN ADNAN

MASER MAZALAN

AZHAR ISMAIL

MOHD NAIM BIN MOHD IBRAHIM
MOHAMAD ZULHELMI BIN AZHAR

MOHD ZARUL AZREEN BIN ROSLI

TAN KENG CHUAN

MOHAMED AIMRAN BIN MOHAMED SHAH
MOHAMAD RIZAL BIN ISMAIL

JEYA BRABAGARAN A/L SUNDRASEGARAN
BADRUL HISHAM BIN MD KHALID
MOHAMAD AMIR BIN SALAIMAN
MUHAMMAD AMRI BIN IDRIS

MD RASHID MD SAID

MOHD MUNEER BIN OTHMAN

FAIZAL HERMAN SHAH ALI

AZMAN BIN JAMNAT

MUHAMMAD TALHAH BIN HASSAN
GLOBAL EVENT

ZAMZALMY BIN SALLEH

MOHAMMAD DARAHIM BIN IBRAHIM
KHAIROLNIZAM HASSAN

ZAMRI BIN ZHALIB @ THALIB

MOHD FAWZI BIN ABDUL KARIM

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 10/17/2015 at 11:34:08 AM

01:26:18
01:26:19
01:26:24
01:26:47
01:26:49
01:26:56
01:27:24
01:27:27
01:28:04
01:28:21
01:29:05
01:29:32
01:30:21
01:30:54
01:31:19
01:32:02
01:32:34
01:32:37
01:32:54
01:33:10
01:33:20
01:33:25
01:33:33
01:33:45
01:34:01
01:34:19
01:34:36
01:35:35
01:36:17
01:37:09
01:38:40
01:39:08
01:45:07
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:47:14
01:53:58
01:55:13
01:55:14
01:57:14
00:42:45
01:34:01
00:44:09
00:36:18
00:42:39
00:31:41
00:37:46
00:46:03
00:42:40

7:33:01
7:33:22
7:33:21
7:32:46
7:34:12
7:38:46
7:33:02
7:32:51
7:33:30
7:32:57
7:33:10
7:33:00
7:33:24
7:33:22
7:32:58
7:33:22
7:33:18
7:33:24
7:32:56
7:32:59
7:33:19
7:33:24
7:33:11
7:45:18
7:53:03
7:33:26
7:32:52
7:33:24
7:33:07
THIEEEE
7:33:07
7:33:01
7:33:13
7:33:22
7:33:21
7:33:02
7:33:01
7:33:01
7:33:19
7:33:08
7:33:25
7:53:12
7:46:46
7:45:29
7:33:19
7:45:50
7:50:49
7:33:19
7:33:20




STATS RUN 2015

(2015-10-17)

Women Only 10KM Results

Location: Putrajaya Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

RkMix RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPoint_01_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 1 B0296  SHEELA SAMIVELLU 00: 2 0:38:00 0:29:35 7:32:48 8:10:47
2 2 B0307  NOOR AMELIA BINTI MUSA 00:39:51 0:39:48 8:12:36
3 3 B0330  YUAN YU FANG 0:40:45 8:13:32
4 4 B0372  CHUAKHIT YENG 0:43:17 8:16:05
5 5 B0304  LOH CHOOI FERN 0:43:43 8:16:31
6 1 FO876  SUSAN KHOO 0:44:25 8:17:13
7 6 B0319 MELISSA LIM YI XIN 0:44:41 8:17:30
8 1 D778 ZORAIDA BT DAHALAN 0:45:26 8:18:14
9 7 B0305 MERLIN BINTI MAHAJUD 0:47:01 8:19:53

10 8 B0379  KIMKHOO 0:47:29 8:20:16
11 2 D682 NUR HAZIMAH BT. IDRIS : 0:48:18 8:21:05
12 3 D671 VIVIANA ANAK MARIN 00:48:42 0:48:36 8:21:27
13 2 F0878 LEE KHUM CHIEW (ANNIE) 00:49:23 0:49:19 8:22:08
14 3 F0873  INDRA A/P SAMIVELLU 00:49:46 0:49:42 8:22:31
15 9 B0371  TANSIEW CHEN 0:49:53 8:22:43
16 10 B0O309  ONG SU PING 0:52:20 8:25:12
17 4 D769 FATIN NABILA MOHAMED SAM 0:52:37 8:25:26
18 11 B0374  WEESIN YEE 0:52:35 8:25:26
19 5 D755 YEOH TZE NI 0:52:52 8:25:48
20 4 F0891  CHEW SIEW YENG 0:53:03 8:25:53
21 12 B0308  NURFAZREEN BINTI SHARIFUDDIN 0:54:11 8:26:59
22 13 B0311  TAN HOOI CHEE 0:55:21 8:28:09
23 6 D702 HEMALATHA D/O MARATHAPPAN 0:55:24 8:28:15
24 5 F0889 CHONG YUNE LENG 0:55:55 8:28:46
25 7 D767 NG SUE JEAN 0:55:33 8:28:48
26 6 FO884  LOW YIP MENG 0:56:01 8:28:48
27 7 FO896  TENGKU NOOR ASYIKIN BINTI TENGKU YAHYA 0:56:08 8:28:55
28 8 F0877  TAN BEE YEN 0:56:57 8:29:46
29 9 F0894 CHAIYEN KIM 00:57:33 0:57:28 8:30:18
30 14 B0314  FAZLIANA BINTI ISMAIL 00:58:17 0:57:59 8:31:02
31 15 B0294  NUR NABBIHA RIZA 00:58:19 0:57:59 8:31:04
32 10 FO897  CHENG YEAT SHUANG 0:58:24 8:31:12
33 16 B0375  ANG YEE MEI 0:58:51 8:31:42
34 17 B0381  TAN SIOK KENG 0:59:18 8:32:07
35 1 H1036  IMELDA BALCHIN B 0:59:37 8:32:35
36 18 B0O300  GAN WAH SEW 01:00:45 1:00:27 8:33:31
37 19 B0470 01:02:20 1:02:08 8:35:05
38 8 D688 SYARLINA SYAZLIZA BINTI SAAID 1:02:36 8:35:30
39 20 B0313 EMY NASUWA ABU BAKAR 1:03:00 8:35:52
40 21 B0335 FUZEANI FAUZI 1:04:20 8:37:08
41 9 D669 HAZIMA NADIA BINTI MOHAMAD MUHTAR 1:04:31 8:37:22
42 22 B0391  SYAFIZA AZNI BT ABU BAKAR 1:05:23 8:38:30
43 10 D707 NUR LIYANA BINTI ABD HAMID 1:05:56 8:38:55
44 11 D762 CHIM WAI SHAN 1:06:33 8:39:29
45 11 FO872 CHIEW SUI CHENG 1:06:52 8:39:47
46 12 D759 NUR SYAIRAH HUSNA BINTI MOHD RIDZUAN 1:07:01 8:40:06
47 23 B0373 NUR ASYIKIN BINTI MUSTAPHA KAMAL :07:: 1:06:56 8:40:26
48 24 B0388  WOO JIA WEI 01:07:47 1:07:23 8:40:33
49 13 D756 ILLYA SYUHADAH MOHD RAZIF 01:08:27 1:08:02 8:41:12
50 25 B0402 LIM POH SZE 01:08:38 1:08:29 8:41:24
51 26 B0370  ANIS AZHARUDDIN 01:08:46 1:08:18 8:41:31
52 14 D782 CHEK MEI LING 01:09:18 1:09:16 8:42:04
53 15 D781 SHAIDATUL ASHIKIN 01:09:48 1:09:36 8:42:33
54 16 D757 CHUAH KUE PENG 1:09:47 8:42:35
55 12 F0880 QASEH ABADI 1:10:06 8:43:00
56 2 H1031  SAKDIAH BINTI ALI 1:10:19 8:43:11
57 27 B0297  AMANDEEP KAUR A/P HARDIAL SINGH 1:10:35 8:43:25
58 3 H1035  SIVAGAMY A/P A PERUMAL 1:11:01 8:43:51
59 17 D773 ALNIZAH SHAMSUDEEN 1:11:20 8:44:31
60 28 B0323 NUR MARHAMAH IBRAHIM 1:11:47 8:45:02
61 29 B0295 NURULHANI BT OTHMAN 1:12:23 8:45:15
62 18 D771 HANIS MUSLIMAH MISKANDAR VKL 8:45:21
63 19 D766 LIM SHENG LING 1:12:29 8:45:25
64 13 F0875 ISMANIZA BINTI SADALI 1:12:20 8:45:26
65 20 D770 FARAH NADIA MOHAMED MASRI 1:12:32 8:45:46
66 21 D670 MARTHA JAMES JIMPONEY 1:12:45 8:46:13
67 30 B0302  JULIATI HUBERLUS 1:13:20 8:46:14
68 31 B0393 NURUL HAIZA BINTI MOHD ROSLAN 1:13:31 8:46:35
69 32 B0353  SITI NURAZIANI MOHAMED NOOR 1:13:46 8:46:44
70 22 D708 SITI HAJAR BORHAN 1:14:42 8:47:46
71 33 B0349  SALAWATY BINTI SUPARDI 1:14:58 8:47:57
72 4 H1024  SHARIFAH DZAIN SYED YUSOF 1:15:10 8:48:05
73 34 B0329  WAN SUKRINA AZLIN BINTI WAN AB AZIZ 1:15:13 8:48:17
74 35 B0298  EMIRAHAYU BINTI EMRUS 1:15:17 8:48:28
75 23 D717 NOR MELISSA BINTI YAYANTO 1:16:14 8:49:11
76 24 D681 NOOR FURZANNE ALIAS 1:16:23 8:49:20
77 36 B0352  SITINOOR NAJIANA BINTI MOHIDIN 1:17:02 8:49:53
78 37 B0324  NURHAYATUL FARA BINTI IDRIS 1:16:57 8:49:55
79 5 H1034  RAHIMAH @ JULIYAH BINTI MOHAMED SALLEH : 1:17:14 8:50:03
80 25 D665 ADURA MIZAN 01:17:47 HEEa2) 8:50:32
81 26 D677 INTAN NURFADHILAH BINTI ABD MALIK 01:18:09 1:17:50 8:50:55
82 27 D680 MOLLYNICA JUANIS 01:18:11 1:18:01 8:50:57
83 38 B0347 NURUL FATIHAH BINTI AHMAD NASIR 01:18:14 1:18:01 8:50:59
84 28 D764 ILI HAKIMA AZNI SHAH 01:18:14 HEEC 8:51:00
85 29 D712 DAFIQAH BINTI MIOR RAYMAN 01:18:22 1:18:16 8:51:07
86 6 H1026  ZALINA LAILI 01:18:32 1:18:28 8:51:17
87 39 B0401 FARHAN BINTI ABDUL FATAH 01:19:01 1:18:48 8:51:47
88 40 B0315 HASMIZA LINDA BINTI ABAS 1:18:48 8:51:51
89 30 D663 ZULIANA HASHIM 1:19:57 8:52:42
90 31 D667 AINA IRYANI 1:19:46 8:52:43
91 41 B0351  SITI KHALISA HERMAN 1:20:22 8:53:21
92 7 H1027  AYELANDA DEVI A/P KETANASAMY 1:20:26 8:53:21
93 32 D683 NURHALIZA BINTI YAHAYA 1:20:44 8:53:34
94 33 D691 ASMA' MOHD YUSOFF 1:20:30 8:53:38
95 34 D662 NURFATIHAH KAMARUDIN 1:20:14 8:53:40
96 35 D654 SHAIDA NAFISA BINTI AZIZAN 1:20:44 8:53:49
97 42 B0327  TENGKU SYUHADA NAZIHAH BT TENGKU SHAHADAN 1:20:59 8:53:59
98 36 D700 FAYKA BINTI MOHAMMAD YUSOFF 1:21:14 8:54:18
99 37 D740 NOOR AZURA BINTI KAMAROZZAMAN 1:21:06 8:54:20
100 38 D718 NORAZLIZA BINTI YAAKUB 1:21:31 8:54:27
101 39 D777 SITI AZLINDA ZAINUDDIN 1:21:24 8:54:33
102 40 D721 RAZLINA ANUAL 1:21:36 8:54:43
103 43 B0333  AZRINA MOHAMED NOOR 1:21:50 8:54:44
104 14 F0890 SHAROSLIZA OTHMAN RIES 8:54:54
105 44 B0390  NOORHASHIMAH BT OTHMAN 01:22:23 1:22:01 8:55:09
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HAZLINA BINTI ABU BAKAR 01:22:48
INTAN SUZANA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN @ ABDULLAH 01:23:04
KEELIMOLIYAL ARUMUGAM

NINIE HARNEZA AFFAL

YONG MEI LIN

CIK ROHANA AHMAD

NORDIANA BINTI OMAR

MUHAINI NUR FARAHIYAH BINTI ISHAK
BANUMATHY A/P SUNDARAM
NOOR HASRINA BT HURI
SHANTHINI A/P S.SELVARAJA
NURZIA BINTI ISA

NURUL FITRI BINTI YUSOFF

AZURA BINTI IBRAHIM

NORAINI ABDUL RAHMAN
ISSOHAIDA

SURAYA BINTI JEMAARI

ATIKAH ABD AZIZ

NORMASLINA ZULKAFLI
CLEMENTINIE CHAI CHENG CHEE
MARHAINIZLIN BINTI MOKHTAR
NURUL ASHIKIN MOHAMMAD BOKHARI
LIZAWATI BINTI SARADAN

NADIA BINTI MAT AMIN

ANDY MEGAWATI BT ANDY SINAR ALAM
TATIANA FYKA BINTI AZMAN
NORAZLINA BT ARKAM

KHAIRUL FITRIAH BINTI RAMLI
NADHIRAH MOHD AMRAN

NUR HANAN AMAN

NORZEA NOOR FATIN AINA BINTI MOHD NOR
AZIEMAH AZHAR

AFIQAH OMAR

DURATUL HANI BINTI MOHD DON
NOR ASHIKIN BT ABD RAZAK
AZZALIZA MOHD ZAINOL
FARINAFATHIN BINTI HADZURI @ SALIM
DOLRINA MISENG

LIM LEAN SIM CHRISTINE

MELISSA SUE DAVIES

NUR HALIENA BINTI RAMLAN

NUR ASYIKIN BINTI OMAR
RUHANA BINTI BAKDIN

THILLAI NAYAGEE ARUMUGAM
NUR ATIQAH ABDUL JALIL

NURUL FITRIAH BINTI AHMADAN
AFIZA BINTI IDRIS

NURFADILLA SUHAIRI

AINI BINTI ADNAN

ZAIYURAH BINTI MOHD RADI
NURUL AIENA BINTI MAT NOH
NASIRA BANU RAHIM KHAN
SHARIFAH FEI'ZIAH BT SYED MOHD FEISAL
ANISAAFIFA BINTI ZANIAN

NUR HIDAYAH BINTI AZHAR

NUR HAMIRA HASANUDDIN
MASRUL MAZLIN BT MANAN
WONG CHING CHING

RAFIZAH BINTI NORDIN

NORZILA BINTI KAMARUDIN

NUR AQILAH MOKHTAR

GORETTI CHRISTIANUS BIDAUN
NOR ALIA BINTI AHMAD MAWARDI
NUR SURYA ABD RAZAK

JAMILAH BINTI BAHARIN

ZURAIDA BT DAHALAN
NURFARHANA BTE AMIRULDIN
AZLIN BINTI MUHAMAD HUDRI
ASMA SOLEHAH MOKHTAR
ADIBAH BINTI CHE MAT DAON
NURUL AIN BINTI ROMANAH

SITI HANIZAH BINTI TUPANI
NORHASLINDA YUSOF

NORLIZNI ZOHID@MOHD DZOHAR
HERNAZILA ALI

NUR BAIZURA BINTI BAHMAN
AMY LEAN GUANE MICHEAL
EVRALIKA JAIRIN

CECILIA LIEW

FARENIETA DANIAL

NUR HANISA BINTI SALAM
MUHAYATI BINTI ABDULLAH
KHAIRULLIZA OSMAN

WIRAWATI

LILYANTI BINTI HARON

NURFARIKA BINTI MD NAZARI
CHOK MING HUA

YEO MEI KIEW

MISNAH BINTI SARIP

FARAH NURDIANA BINTI AZHAR
SHABIHA BINTI ZAINAL

ASMIZA ABIDIN

FARIHIN BT. ROSNI

FARAHAH BT. ROSNI

MAZMIN BINTI AB. MAJID

ALIANA RISHA BINTI ALIAS

SAFURA BINTI MD NIZAM

'YEONG NOR FATIHAH BINTI YUOP KHAIRUDIN
MICHELLE LIM LEAN MING

SIM LING FOONG

NUR AIN CHE NYAN

FARIZA HANUM OMAR

SUHAIDA NAZIRAN

NURSYAFINAZ BINTI HAMDAN
DALILAH BINTI MOHD TAJUDDIN
SITI FATIMAH MUHAZIR
NORHAYATI BINTI ABDULLAH THANI
AINIL NAJIHAH BT AHMAD KAMIL
NOR AZIZAH BINTI AHMAD
NAZARINA BINTI NASIR

SYIFA' BINTI MOHD RADZI

FARAH HANI BINTI AMIR :58:
NURUL ASHIKIN BINTI AMBOAKA 01:58:57

1:22:12
1:22:34
1:22:48
1:22:51
1:24:00
1:24:00
1:25:47
1:26:12
1:26:22
1:26:14
1:27:02
1:27:01
1:27:30
1:28:02
1:28:15
1:28:14
1:28:35
1:28:22
1:28:50
1:28:50
1:29:14
1:29:16
1:29:40
1:29:28
1:29:56
1:25:52
1:30:10
1:30:07
1:30:51
1:30:31
1:31:04
1:31:28
1:31:28
1:32:15
1:32:13
1:32:07
1:32:42
1:32:43
1:20:19
1:33:30
1:34:04
1:33:42
1:33:43
1:33:46
1:33:46
1:35:20
HESHHI)
1:34:59
1:35:06
1:35:46
1:36:17
1:36:26
1:36:08
1:36:32
1:36:25
1:36:34
1:36:35
1:36:56
1:36:46
1:37:30
1:38:02
1:38:29
1:38:50
1:38:57
1:38:30
1:39:04
1:39:04
1:39:26
1:39:23
1:39:20
1:39:40
1:39:41
1:40:14
1:40:11
1:40:12
1:40:37
1:40:39
1:40:40
1:42:22
1:42:30
1:42:30
1:44:02
1:44:17
1:44:43
1:45:23
1:45:40
1:45:58
1:45:58
1:46:43
1:46:36
1:45:58
1:45:59
1:48:57
1:48:57
1:50:06
1:51:21
TSl
1:51:21
1:39:30
1:53:06
1:53:16
1:53:15
EEIT
1:53:01
1:42:21
1:54:47
1:54:55
1:43:30
1:56:52
1:58:42
1:44:58
1:58:32
1:58:32

8:55:33
8:55:49
8:56:06
8:56:16
8:56:58
8:57:07
8:59:11
8:59:15
8:59:21
8:59:48
8:59:59
9:00:16
9:00:18
9:01:04
9:01:17
9:01:20
9:01:30
9:01:32
9:01:39
9:02:06
9:02:18
9:02:29
9:02:32
9:02:41
9:03:02
9:03:06
9:03:12
9:03:13
9:03:45
9:03:48
9:04:19
9:05:03
9:05:04
9:05:13
9:05:15
9:05:23
9:05:55
9:05:58
9:06:19
9:06:43
9:06:49
9:07:03
9:07:04
9:07:04
9:07:05
9:08:15
9:08:20
9:08:27
9:08:31
9:08:51
9:09:13
9:09:24
9:09:28
9:09:38
9:09:55
9:09:56
9:09:59
9:10:09
9:10:10
9:10:41
9:10:56
9:11:14
9:11:52
9:11:53
9:11:54
9:12:00
9:12:28
9:12:29
9:12:30
9:12:43
9:12:52
9:12:53
9:13:12
9:13:37
9:13:37
9:13:45
9:13:48
9:13:48
9:15:24
9:15:40
9:15:40
9:17:09
9:17:09
9:18:11
9:18:23
9:18:45
9:18:57
9:18:58
9:19:48
9:20:04
9:20:58
9:20:58
9:22:23
9:22:24
9:23:18
9:24:28
9:24:28
9:24:51
9:25:31
9:26:07
9:26:16
9:26:17
9:26:17
9:26:19
9:27:27
9:27:59
9:28:06
9:28:37
9:29:59
9:31:27
9:31:38
9:31:42
9:31:42



219
220
221
222
223
224
225

©Oooocoooooooo

0

©Oooocoooooooo

o

NUR SAKINATUN BINTI GHAZALI
NUR'AIN BINTI NASIR

ROHAIZAN BINTI MOHAMED BANDI
FATIN AMANINA BINTI RAIMI
RASHIDAH BINTI RASUL

AISYAH BINTI HASSAN

AMIRAH MARDHIAH BINTI KHAIRIL ANNUAR
NURUL SYUHADAH BINTI MARZUKI
SUHAINAH BINTI ABU BAKAR

SITI NAZLIE BASRI

NADIA MARZUKI

TIONG CHAI VEN

NURALIFFA BINTI SAK'RANI
MAZLIANA MUSTAPA

NOR ANITA AFFANDI

SARAH ABDULLAH

FADHILAH HANIM HASHIM

ELISAH SATIM

ROHAYU BINTI MOHD SALLEH

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 10/17/2015 at 11:34:29 AM

01:59:10
02:01:01
02:01:58
02:02:09
02:02:15
024
02
01:
01
01:!
01
00:;
01
01:
01
00::
00:;
00::
00:;

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

1:32:28
1:32:38
1:33:06
1:33:09
1:32:40
1:32:41
1:37:12

7:33:31
7:33:29
7:33:08
7:33:03
7:33:06
7:33:24
7:46:41
7:32:56
7:33:03
7:32:51
7:32:56
7:44:43
7:33:21
7:33:12
7:33:13
7:33:21
7:39:24
7:45:35
7:33:21

9:31:56
9:33:47
9:34:44
9:34:55
9:35:00
9:35:06
9:35:36
9:21:08
9:12:03
9:31:16
9:21:02
8:02:01
9:12:42
9:20:04
9:20:04
8:16:46
8:14:49
8:16:40
8:15:12



STATS RUN 2015
(2015-10-

17)

Overall Results (Men & Women) 10KM
Location: Putrajaya Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy
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G0983
E0810
G0930
G0931
0518
€0497
B0372
E0807
B0304
A0198
A0058
A0052
F0876
B0319
A0057
D778
€0509
A0168
B0305
EO0811
0540
B0379
E0829
0514
G0945
A0172
E0802
A0170
G0934
D682
A0065
A0288
0566
C0585
D671
A0216
A0184
G0936
Fo878
E0850
A0196
0498
F0873
G0968
B0371
E0822
A0169
C0633
C0477
G0943
A0180
G0928
0624
A0061
E0814
A0197
0583
C0591
G0978
A0070
A0074
A0069
G0972
€0502
B0309
E0846
D769
B0374
A0214
G0933
E0845
C0494
E0835
D755
F0891
A0225
G0951
G0944
A0219
C0534
0588
C0505
G0946

Name

RUBURN KUMMAR RAMASAMY
NIK FAKARUDDIN BIN ISMAIL
YAASHAN RAJ A/L ANNAVI
ROSNIZAM BIN ROSLI

VADIVEELU A/L ARUMUGAM
VENUGOPAL A/L RAJENDRAN
AHMAD LUTH BIN HAMIZAN
JANARTHANAN A/L PANNEER SELVAM
VIJAYAN A/L DEVANDRAN

ANDRI DAUNI

BASKARAN A/L KUPPUSAMY
MURALI A/L MUNIANDY

AMIRUL HAKIM BIN JOHARI

LIM KHON SENG ,CASEY

LILI SUHAIRI BIN MD YANG GHAZALI
LOOI MUN FAI

ONG WEI XIANG

KOGILAN A/L SAVITTIAN

MOHD KAMARUL MOHD NOR
SHEELA SAMIVELLU

MAZARUL ARIF BIN OSMAN
AHMAD MUHAMMAD BIN HAMIZAN
RANI AK RANAI

NOOR AMELIA BINTI MUSA
ANIPOOBARATHI A/L BARATHITHASEN
CHEONG YEW LIAM

MUNINTARAN SUNDRAM

KOH SEN CHUN

YUAN YU FANG

MUHAMMAD BIN SAMAN

KHOO HUA SENG

MOHD AFFANDI BIN MUHAMED
BAKLI BIN DUL

RIHZUEH BIN AHHING

ABMIN BIN MAHAJUD

CHUA KHIT YENG

CHEOU WAN KWAI

LOH CHOOI FERN

MUHAMMAD RAZMAN BIN WALID EKAMBARAU

ABDUL AZIZ MAHAMOUD

AMIR AMZAR

SUSAN KHOO

MELISSA LIM YI XIN

SHAHRUN NIDZAM BIN RAHMAT
ZORAIDA BT DAHALAN

MOHD ZULHILMI AB RAHMAN
KAARTIGAIYAN A/L GUNASEGRAN
MERLIN BINTI MAHAJUD

LEE HUI SENG

MUHD RAHMAN BIN WAHID

KIM KHOO

NIK MOHAMED SUHAIMI BIN NIK YAACOB
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ AMRI BIN ABU ZAR
JEFFERY YAHYA

LIEW KUO WEI

MUNIANDY SHUNMUGAM
MUHAMMAD HASIF BIN HASBULLAH
NIK AZLAN WAN TALIB

NUR HAZIMAH BT. IDRIS
HAMIZAN BIN HARIRI

BAIJONG CHUA

RUDEYHAZLE BIN CHE RAMLI
SYAHRIZAL AZIZI BIN SHAHARUDIN
VIVIANA ANAK MARIN

BAKRI SILONG

HO KAH CHUN

0O0I SOON LEE

LEE KHUM CHIEW (ANNIE)
CHEONG CHEE YEONG

CHONG KUAN HOE

ABU AZMIR BIN KASSIM

INDRA A/P SAMIVELLU

PERIMAL M A/L MURUGESU

TAN SIEW CHEN

AZMAN YAHYA

MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN ISMAIL
AMINNUDIN

RAIMAN@RAIMIN B RINDUAN
HASBULLAH ADAM

TEH SEONG YEE

ADNAN BIN JERMI

MUZAHID SUHADI

AHMAD IMRAN BIN MOHAMAD HILMI
WONG SIEW CHEONG
MUHAMMAD HALIM MISKANDAR
MOHAMAD ASYRIF BIN AYOB
THILLAPPAN A/L SUBRAMANIAM
AZNAN BIN ABDUL AZIZ

MOHD EFFENDI BIN ABDULLAH
MOHD SHAHIR IBRAHIM
MOHAMAD SHARZUAN B. SHAFIE
DAUD BIN ABDULLAH

AMIR ANAQ! BIN BISMI

ONG SU PING

CHAN YUE MUN

FATIN NABILA MOHAMED SAM
'WEE SIN YEE

HIEW KOK HEONG

MOHD PARUS BIN KAHAR
CHONG VOON POH

MOHD SHAHRUL BIN SUONDOH
EKMAL HISHAM

YEOH TZE NI

CHEW SIEW YENG

FAIZUL SHAHRUL BIN HJ MOHD SALLEH
ISMAIL BIN YUSOF

WILSON KHOO

MOHD SHAHRILL ABDUL RASHID

AZMI MARICAR BIN AHAMED

JERIMY BIN TARMIZI

JIMMY AK JUPITER SAMBAU

Official_Time
00:33:37
00:34:01
00:34:10
00:34:49
00:34:51
00:35:08
00:35:24
00:35:31
00:35:32
00:35:41

00:37:17
00:38:01
00:38:02

00:40:19
00:40:47
00:40:51
00:40:52
00:40:53
00:41:26
00:41:32
00:42:14
00:43:20
00:43:41
00:43:45
00:43:46
00:43:50
00:44:08
00:44:27

00:47:21
00:47:31
00:47:37

00:47:47
00:47:50
00:48:10

00:48:20
00:48:21
00:48:33
00:48:41
00:48:42
00:48:43
00:48:45
00:49:19
00:49:23
00:49:25
00:49:26
00:49:26
00:49:46
00:49:52
00:49:58

00:50:50
00:51:08
00:51:09

00:51:35
00:51:44
00:51:50

00:51:59
00:52:03
00:52:09

00:52:21
00:52:25
00:52:26

00:52:40
00:52:41
00:52:48
00:52:51
00:52:58
00:53:00
00:53:02
00:53:08
00:53:12
00:53:15
00:53:22
00:53:22
00:53:25
00:53:34
00:53:34
00:53:53

Net_Time
0:33:35
0:33:59
0:34:07
0:34:44
0:34:49
0:35:06
0:35:20
0:35:28
0:35:28

CheckPoint_01_Time

0:25:56
0:26:13
0:26:22
0:26:18
0:26:41
0:27:05
0:27:19
0:26:58
0:27:24
0:27:25
0:27:21
0:27:58
0:28:10
0:28:21
0:28:28
0:28:28
0:28:33
0:28:42
0:29:33
0:29:35
0:29:42
0:28:22
0:30:22
0:30:56
0:30:58
0:31:09
0:31:23
0:31:13
0:31:27
0:31:30
0:31:38
0:31:27
0:31:45
0:31:53
0:32:30
0:33:23
0:33:45
0:33:45
0:33:25
0:34:13
0:33:39
0:34:16
0:34:31
0:34:12
0:34:55
0:35:12
0:36:06
0:36:44
0:36:13
0:36:35
0:36:42
0:36:43
0:36:31
0:36:55
0:37:36
0:37:16
0:36:37
0:36:49
0:36:32
0:37:34
0:37:41
0:37:28
0:37:17
0:37:22
0:37:36
0:37:12
0:37:49
0:37:47
0:38:02
0:38:19
0:37:26
0:38:23
0:38:57
0:38:26
0:38:25
0:38:32
0:39:07
0:39:08
0:39:38
0:39:56
0:39:22
0:39:53
0:39:28
0:40:04
0:39:50
0:39:50
0:39:52
0:39:58
0:40:24
0:39:51
0:41:23
0:40:40
0:40:44
0:41:05
0:40:47
0:40:23
0:40:52
0:41:03
0:41:14
0:41:16
0:40:30
0:40:28
0:40:23
0:41:01
0:41:30
0:41:24
0:40:57
0:40:46
0:41:37
0:41:39
0:41:39
0:41:10

Start_Time
7:32:48
7:32:48
7:32:49
7:32:51

Finish_Time

8:06:23
8:06:47
8:06:56
8:07:35
8:07:36
8:07:54
8:08:09
8:08:17
8:08:17
8:08:26
8:08:34
8:08:49
8:09:05
8:09:26
8:09:26
8:09:33
8:09:44
8:10:02
8:10:47
8:10:47
8:11:40
8:11:52
8:12:22
8:12:36
8:12:43
8:12:51
8:13:02
8:13:05
8:13:32
8:13:36
8:13:37
8:13:39
8:14:11
8:14:17
8:14:59
8:16:05
8:16:26
8:16:31
8:16:31
8:16:36
8:16:53
8:17:13
8:17:30
8:17:54
8:18:14
8:18:51
8:19:42
8:19:53
8:19:56
8:20:06
8:20:16
8:20:22
8:20:23
8:20:30
8:20:32
8:20:36
8:20:55
8:20:56
8:21:05
8:21:06
8:21:07
8:21:18
8:21:26
8:21:27
8:21:29
8:21:31
8:22:05
8:22:08
8:22:11
8:22:11
8:22:11
8:22:31
8:22:37
8:22:43
8:22:49
8:22:55
8:23:35
8:23:53
8:23:54
8:23:55
8:23:59
8:24:21
8:24:30
8:24:35
8:24:39
8:24:39
8:24:44
8:24:48
8:24:54
8:25:01
8:25:03
8:25:06
8:25:11
8:25:12
8:25:17
8:25:26
8:25:26
8:25:27
8:25:34
8:25:37
8:25:44
8:25:45
8:25:48
8:25:53
8:25:58
8:26:01
8:26:07
8:26:08
8:26:10
8:26:19
8:26:19
8:26:39

Remark



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

192
193
194
195
19
197
198
199
200

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

93
9
95
21
9%
97
98
99
100

102
103
104
105
106

22
107

23
108
109
110

112
113
24
25
26
114
115
27
116
117
118
119
120
28

122
123
124
29
125
126
127
128
129
30
31
32
130

132
133

33
134
135

34
136
137

B5]
138
139
140

142
143
144

36
145
146
147
148
149
150

152
153
154
155
156
157
158

37
159
160
161
162
163
164

38
165

39
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

40

41
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

0510
C0617
C0636
B0308
A0080
A0075
E0831
Co644
C0495
A0064
E0851
E0844
A0063
A0222
E0849
B0O311
A0088
D702
C0568
E0809
A0101
G0938
G0939
A0109
F0889
D767
F0884
G0935
C0473
F0896
A0137
A0165
A0053
0586
G0982
Fo877
A0099
€0527
€0481
0550
F0894
0615
€0594
0552
A0221
0535
B0314
B0294
F0897
E0848
A0079
A0147
C0499
B0375
A0111
C0479
B0381
C0491
A0055
H1036
C0536
G0949
€0537
C0643
0508
C0569
A0204
B0300
C0618
A0187
A0062
A0194
A0093
A0084
C0582
0507
A0192
E0842
G0964
A0067
A0095
€0522
B0470
E0821
C0616
0620
C0545
0554
G0932
D688
A0105
B0313
C0558
o614
C0619
A0117
C0532
0635
G0977
G0922
E0841
A0108
C0493
0486
€0504
E0816
A0182
B0335
D669
C0640
€0500
E0847
C0512
A0114
A0073
G0959
A0191
C0634
C0544

MUHAMAD NIZAM BIN ISHAK
LIANG KAI WEN

NORAZMAN BIN AHMAD
NURFAZREEN BINTI SHARIFUDDIN
RAZZUWAN BIN MAT RAZALI

MUHAMMAD FAKHRULLAH BIN MOHD KHAIRUL ZAHRIN

GOH ENG HWA

SADSARIL BIN ABDUL KARIM
RAMLEE BIN ATAN

AZMAN MINHA

WONG KEAN HONG

SO0 HOE HIN TAK

ASRIN BIN TUKIMAN

BAD

ABU BIN SONTO

TAN HOOI CHEE

CHOW CHUN KIT

HEMALATHA D/O MARATHAPPAN
AHMAD FADHLI BIN MOHAMAD GAZALI
GOH CHNG LOONG

MOHD JASNI BIN MOHAMMAD SAAT
ROSNEZAM BIN ZAHRI

SAFIAN BIN ADAM

NAZRI BIN ABD GHANI

CHONG YUNE LENG

NG SUE JEAN

LOW YIP MENG

NIZAM MYDIN BIN BACHA MYDIN
MOHAMAD ARIFF ALI

TENGKU NOOR ASYIKIN BINTI TENGKU YAHYA
MOHD HAIRULZAMAN BIN ABD RAHIM
MUHAMAD FARAHAN YUSOFF
AZRAEI BIN RAMLI

ZULKIFLI BIN ABU BAKAR

AZMAN BIN MAT JUSOH

TAN BEE YEN

MOHAMAD SABRI SALLEH
MOHAMAD FARID AIDIL BIN JAMHADI
SYAZWAN BIN SHAHIDAN

AHMAD SYAHEER ISHAK

CHAI YEN KIM

IKMAL ADIAN MOHD ADIL
MOHAMED QUYYUM ABDUL MALIK
MOHD NOOR FIRDAUS BIN HARUN
PAULO COLADO

MUHAMAD SAIFULLAH BIN AB LATIF
FAZLIANA BINTI ISMAIL

NUR NABBIHA RIZA

CHENG YEAT SHUANG

MOHD SYUKRI BIN BUNTAL

ONG YAN LONG

ZAIM FIRDAUS BIN ZAKARIA
AHMAD NAFIZ BIN SUIB

ANG YEE MEI

NOR AZRI SHARIZAL

MOHD HAFIZ BIN OTHMAN

TAN SIOK KENG

HARITHAH BIN MOHD YAZIZ
MUHAMMAD ZULFIKRI BIN WAN CHIK
IMELDA BALCHIN

MUHAMMAD FAZLI BIN ZULKIFLI
MOHD HALIMI BIN IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD RIDUWAN BIN KAMIS
SYAMSUL SABRI

MOHAMAD ATIF BIN CHE IBRAHIM
SAIFUL ANUAR BIN MOHD HUSIN
MOHD YAZID BIN AZMI

GAN WAH SEW

MUHAMMAD HERMAN B RAWI
AHMAD ALI AL AMIRI SAIDDIN
AHMAD LAILATU KHADRI BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
HAH CHENG KHEAN

KHAIRUL ASYRAF BIN AKHIAR
AHMAD ROSDI BIN MAT YUSOF
CHAN SIANG TECK

MOHAMAD ASRI BIN JUMIN

MOHD QHUIRUL NIZAM B RIDWAN
WO KONG FOO

RAFIDI ANUAR BIN ABU SAMAH
MARATHANDAVAR A/L DEVADAS

MEGAT AHMAD NAJIB SHAHRUDI BIN HJ MEGAT YUNUS

GHAZALI BIN IBRAHIM

SYED MOHD RAZALEIGH BIN SYED ABDUL RAHMAN
JOHN SHUY JIAN XIANG

HAZRUL BIN HAMZAH

‘WAN KAMARUZAMAN BIN WAN MUSTAPHA
MUHD FIRDAUS BIN ZOLKEPLEY
MOHD NAZRI BIN MULUP

SYARLINA SYAZLIZA BINTI SAAID
MUHAMMAD IRWAN BIN ARIFFIN
EMY NASUWA ABU BAKAR

AZHARI ZULKIFLY

SIRVISHAHLEE SAMSIR

MOHD AZWAN BIN MOHD NOR
YONG JOO KEONG

MOHD MUJAHID BIN ISMAIL

MOHD SUFIAN BIN SHAMSUDDIN
CHOO WAI HUNG

FAROK BIN AZMAT

AB RAHMAN BIN AHMAD

MUZIE SHAM SUMAIRI

MOHD NOR SHAFIE BIN MUHAMMAD
MOHD SOBRI MAYNAME

HAFETZ BIN HALIM

AZHAR BIN MAMAT

ZULFAHIMI ROSLAN

FUZEANI FAUZI

HAZIMA NADIA BINTI MOHAMAD MUHTAR
ZURADI JUSOH

AHMAD ZULHILMI BIN HARUN

IWAN RAZEKY HUSIN

MUHAMMAD FIRDHAUS BIN HASSAN
SAIFUL BAHRIN BIN ISMAIL

MOHD RIZWAN BIN JAMAL
MOHAMAD HILMI BIN IBRAHIM

RAJA ARIEF DELI B RAJA NASHARUDIN
M.ABDULLAH KAMARUDIN

RIDWAN BIN SANAUDI

00:54:01
00:54:02

00:54:26
00:54:28
00:54:40

00:!
00:54:44
00:54:46
00:55:09
00:55:09
00:55:14
00:55:18
00:55:18
00:55:24
00:55:27
00:55:30
00:55:34
00:55:38
00:55:49
00:55:53
00:55:55
00:55:57

142

00:56:03
00:56:06
00:56:07

00:56:18
00:56:45
00:56:48
00:56:48

00:57:19
00:57:21
00:57:22

00:57:33
00:57:36

00:57:42
00:57:48
00:58:01
00:58:02
00:58:17
00:58:19
00:58:26
00:58:48
00:58:49
00:58:49
00:58:51
00:58:57
00:59:06
00:59:11

00:59:39
00:59:50
00:59:59

01:00:07
01:00:22
01:00:26
01:00:30
01:00:38

01:00:54
01:00:55
01:00:56

01:
01:01:08
01:01:09
01:01:20
01:01:23
01:01:33
01:01:33
01:01:50
01:01:50
01:02:08
01:02:08
01:02:20
01:02:33
01:02:37
01:02:39
01:02:40
01:02:42

:06

01:02:54
01:03:06
01:03:08

01
01:03:21
01:03:25
01:03:25
01:03:26

18

01:03:30
01:03:30
01:03:38

01
01:03:48
01:04:01
01:04:14
01:04:22

141

01:04:44
01:04:56
01:05:08
01:05:08
01:05:09
01:05:12
01:05:13
01:05:14
01:05:23

0:41:40
0:41:32
0:42:08
0:41:40
0:43:11
0:42:21
0:42:33
0:42:40
0:42:09
0:42:13
0:42:59
0:42:41
0:43:23
0:41:23
0:42:56
0:41:59
0:42:45
0:42:40
0:42:28
0:42:42
0:42:32
0:43:34
0:43:24
0:42:35
0:42:56
0:43:25
0:43:36
0:42:48
0:45:16
0:42:57
0:43:23
0:43:38
0:44:42
0:44:49
0:43:13
0:44:15
0:42:51
0:44:27
0:44:12
0:45:00
0:44:07
0:45:33
0:44:51
0:44:52
0:43:00
0:44:56
0:45:07
0:45:34
0:44:28
0:45:04
0:45:18
0:45:18
0:45:06
0:45:25
0:44:58
0:44:18
0:45:52
0:46:40
0:45:42
0:46:18
0:46:14
0:46:13
0:47:14
0:46:37
0:46:54
0:46:10
0:47:03
0:46:09
0:46:58
0:46:36
0:46:29
0:44:53
0:47:29
0:47:19
0:46:49
0:47:48
0:44:26
0:48:04
0:47:28
0:46:55
0:47:51
0:48:07
0:47:51
0:47:58
0:48:03
0:48:59
0:48:26
0:48:10
0:48:33
0:48:11
0:47:41
0:48:18
0:47:55
0:47:49
0:49:40
0:49:18
0:50:00
0:48:24
0:48:43
0:49:55
0:48:48
0:48:23
0:49:26
0:50:54
0:49:46
0:48:39
0:48:43
0:49:48
0:49:32
0:49:51
0:49:53
0:49:47
0:50:09
0:49:56
0:50:26
0:50:23
0:50:39
0:50:19
0:51:21

8:26:47
8:26:47
8:26:53
8:26:59
8:27:12
8:27:14
8:27:26
8:27:28
8:27:29
8:27:31
8:27:54
8:27:54
8:27:59
8:28:03
8:28:04
8:28:09
8:28:12
8:28:15
8:28:20
8:28:24
8:28:35
8:28:39
8:28:40
8:28:43
8:28:46
8:28:48
8:28:48
8:28:51
8:28:53
8:28:55
8:29:04
8:29:30
8:29:33
8:29:34
8:29:38
8:29:46
8:30:04
8:30:07
8:30:08
8:30:09
8:30:18
8:30:21
8:30:28
8:30:33
8:30:47
8:30:47
8:31:02
8:31:04
8:31:12
8:31:34
8:31:34
8:31:35
8:31:36
8:31:42
8:31:51
8:31:56
8:32:07
8:32:14
8:32:24
8:32:35
8:32:45
8:32:53
8:33:07
8:33:12
8:33:15
8:33:23
8:33:26
8:33:31
8:33:40
8:33:41
8:33:41
8:33:51
8:33:54
8:33:55
8:34:05
8:34:08
8:34:18
8:34:18
8:34:36
8:34:36
8:34:53
8:34:53
8:35:05
8:35:18
8:35:23
8:35:25
8:35:26
8:35:27
8:35:29
8:35:30
8:35:39
8:35:52
8:35:54
8:36:04
8:36:07
8:36:10
8:36:11
8:36:11
8:36:12
8:36:14
8:36:15
8:36:15
8:36:23
8:36:26
8:36:33
8:36:47
8:36:59
8:37:08
8:37:22
8:37:22
8:37:29
8:37:41
8:37:53
8:37:53
8:37:54
8:37:58
8:37:59
8:38:00
8:38:09



232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

1

1

1

1
1
1

1

1
1
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103

E0824
E0819
B0391
C0511
E0840
A0218
D707
€0570
C0637
€0520
€0599
A0178
D762
A0125
A0205
C0492
A0120
A0206
0589
C0584
F0872
A0220
D759
G0963
A0160
B0373
A0193
A0195
A0207
B0388
G0947
A0126
G0979
G0955
A0060
G0940
0526
D756
0625
A0127
B0402
A0107
A0158
B0370
G0957
C0610
C0608
A0181
D782
C0641
0541
C0567
A0086
D781
0521
D757
A0102
0553
A0189
F0880
0480
C€0525
A0175
H1031
A0289
C€0519
B0297
E0830
H1035
A0116
0487
C0485
E0827
C€0593
A0066
D773
0556
A0153
A0097
B0323
A0096
A0176
A0213
0517
B0295
D771
Co621
E0833
D766
C0605
F0875
C0606
C0596
C€0595
E0804
D770
Co613
A0290
D670
B0302
A0177
0513
A0171
A0098
B0393
B0353
C0623
G0942
EO0805
0524
A0162
€0597
E0825
0529
A0071
0559
A0135
D708
A0129

KAIROL NIZAM BIN MANSOR

POO BALAN A/L JAIRAM

SYAFIZA AZNI BT ABU BAKAR
MUHAMAD ZULFAZLI BIN ZAKARIA
SUDIRMAN BIN WALID

KOK CHENG CHAM

NUR LIYANA BINTI ABD HAMID
AKMAL ARIF JAMILOL NASIR
ZULKYNANDY BIN ZAINUDDIN
ABDUL AZIM BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
MOHD AZRIN BIN MOHD IZAB
SHAMSUDDIN SALLEH

CHIM WAI SHAN

KEVIN LAI TJEN HAN

MUHAMAD KHAIRUL RIDHWAN BIN SHUIB
MOHD AZAHAR BIN MADAR
AZAIDI BIN HUSSIN

SYAMSUL ASRAF BIN MOHAMAD

MOHAMAD KHAIROL ASWAD BIN MAHAMAD NAZIR

MUHAMMAD AZAHARI BIN ABD RAHMAN
CHIEW SUI CHENG
ANDRES SIREL

NUR SYAIRAH HUSNA BINTI MOHD RIDZUAN

MOHD SHAH BIN MAT ESA

LIEW TZE YEAN

NUR ASYIKIN BINTI MUSTAPHA KAMAL
TEH WENG YEN

AHMAD SHAHIR B SHUID
MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN ABD. JABBAR
‘WOO JIA WEI

JOHAN BIN ALI

KHAIRUNNIZAM BIN MUSTAPA
MUHAMMAD FIZRI SAID
NAZARUDDIN BIN RAHMAT
AHMAD DZULFADLI BIN MOHD JONI
ABDUL HADI JEHMICA BIN ABDULLAH
MCKREDDY BIN YABAN @ JULIUS
ILLYA SYUHADAH MOHD RAZIF
MOHD SIPULIZAN BIN HARUN
KHUZAIRIL BIN OTHMAN

LIM POH SZE

MUHD ADIB RHAAIS BIN JAMIL
ADYHAFIS ABDUL RAZAB

ANIS AZHARUDDIN

SUFIADEE BIN YUSOFF

DANIEL KHAW

HAZIZUL BIN HASAN

EZUAN HARRIS BIN ARSHAD

CHEK MEI LING

MOHAMMAD FAIZ

NORIZAM BIN AMDAN

RAZIFF MOHD BIN MOHD GHANI
AMRI JASIN

SHAIDATUL ASHIKIN

AMY BIN ABU TALIP

CHUAH KUE PENG

MOHD KAMAL BIN MAT ISA

MOHD ZAIDI MUHAMMAD
NUDURUPATI AJAY KUMAR

QASEH ABADI

ANUAR BIN ABIDIN

MATTIAS MURPHY LAl

MOHD FADZLY BIN ABD AKRIM
SAKDIAH BINTI ALI

LIM CHAI HAI

SAFLY BIN GAHPAR

AMANDEEP KAUR A/P HARDIAL SINGH
HIZWANI HASSAN

SIVAGAMY A/P A PERUMAL
SHAHRUL NIZAM BIN YAHYA
MOHD MASRI TAMAN

MOHD AZRIF RABU

P. STEVEN A/L PRAGASAM

MOHD SUHAIDI ABDUL RAIS
ISKANDAR TONY BIN JOVINI
ALNIZAH SHAMSUDEEN

ZAIPUL ANIZAM RAMLI

JALIL BIN MOHAMED JAMALUDDIN
MOHAMAD FAREEZ BIN AMATKAZIS
NUR MARHAMAH IBRAHIM

MEGAT ALEEF MUNAWIR BIN MOHD KASSIM

MOHD SABRI BIN ISMAIL
PERBADANAN

NIK MOHAMAD RAFIQ BIN ROSDI
NURULHANI BT OTHMAN

HANIS MUSLIMAH MISKANDAR
HUD ANSARI MOHAMAD NORIZAM
JEMALLUDIN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
LIM SHENG LING

ASRIZAL ZAHRUL BIN MD. ALI
ISMANIZA BINTI SADALI

MARWAN BIN RUSLAN

SAYPUL BAHRI IDRIS

TUAN AFIQ AZLI TUAN MUD
AHMAD ANUAR BIN SAIRI

FARAH NADIA MOHAMED MASRI
'WONG THO FOO

HAFIZ HAFIFI BIN SALEHUDIN
MARTHA JAMES JIMPONEY

JULIATI HUBERLUS

ADRI AKMAL MHD ARIF
MUHAMMAD HADI BIN HARITH
NURULKAMAL BIN MASSERAN
MOHAMAD NOOR IMAN BIN MOHD NOR
NURUL HAIZA BINTI MOHD ROSLAN
SITI NURAZIANI MOHAMED NOOR
JASREEN MAULUD

AZHAR BIN MD KASAH

AZMAN BIN ZAKARIA

KHIR-AMIR BIN AHMAD
MOHAMAD RADHI BIN ZULKAFLI
MOHD AFIQ AIZUDDIN WAHAB
MOHAMAD MUHAZNI MUKHTAR
MOHAMAD REDZUAN BIN ABDULLAH
MOHD FARID BIN OTHMAN
FARHAN

MOHD AMIR ABU BAKAR

SITI HAJAR BORHAN

MD KAMAL FAUZI BIN AHMAD

01:05:27
01:05:39

01:05:55
01:06:05
01:06:09

01:06:28
01:06:38
01:06:39
01:06:43
01:06:45
01:06:46
01:06:51
01:06:53
01:06:54
01:06:55
01:06:59
01:07:02
01:07:17
01:07:21
01:07:24

01:07:41
01:07:42
01:07:47

01
01:07:50
01:07:53
01:08:01
01:08:07

47

01:08:21
01:08:27
01:08:36

01
01:08:38
01:08:41
01:08:44
01:08:46
01:08:46
01:09:14
01:09:14
01:09:15
01:09:18
01:09:24
01:09:27
01:09:39
01:09:48
01:09:48
01:09:49
01:09:49

:37

01:10:09
01:10:14
01:10:18

01:10:23
01:10:26

01:10:26

01:10:27

01:11:06
01:11:18
01:11:19

01:11:22
01:11:39

01:11:43
01:11:45
01:11:47
01:11:53
01:12:05
01:12:16
01:12:17
01:12:18
01:12:21
01:12:27
01:12:30
01:12:35
01:12:35
01:12:38

01:12:40
01:12:42
01:12:42

01;
01:12:48
01:13:01
01:13:14
01:13:24

48

01:13:32
01:13:36
01:13:38

01:
01:13:50
01:13:59
01:14:10
01:14:21

:43

01:14:34
01:14:39
01:14:41
01:14:51
01:14:52
01:14:56
01:14:57
01:15:00
01:15:11

0:49:36
0:50:53
0:50:44
0:49:54
0:50:40
0:52:10
0:50:24
0:50:39
0:50:25
0:51:06
0:49:48
0:51:10
0:51:19
0:52:31
0:51:04
0:49:45
0:51:37
0:51:03
0:51:35
0:51:30
0:52:15
0:51:46
0:50:58
0:51:41
0:55:12
0:52:22
0:52:56
0:53:27
0:52:11
0:51:52
0:53:40
0:51:18
0:52:37
0:53:37
0:53:13
0:51:37
0:52:34
0:53:03
0:51:30
0:51:50
0:51:44
0:52:31
0:53:55
0:53:56
0:52:45
0:51:40
0:53:30
0:53:17
0:53:00
0:53:59
0:53:12
0:54:13
0:52:36
0:53:00
0:53:43
0:53:29
0:51:34
0:53:57
0:53:33
0:53:52
0:53:18
0:54:54
0:54:13
0:54:40
0:53:48
0:54:03
0:55:37
0:54:47
0:55:08
0:53:54
0:57:49
0:57:49
0:54:10
0:54:00
0:54:42
0:53:52
0:55:18
0:55:03
0:54:48
0:56:56
0:55:48
0:55:00
0:55:25
0:54:50
0:56:57
0:55:22
0:55:20
0:56:19
0:56:27
0:57:01
0:55:34
0:57:01
0:56:05
0:56:40
0:55:14
0:56:14
0:57:25
0:56:59
0:56:18
0:56:33
0:55:12
0:56:48
0:56:05
0:54:58
0:56:15
0:56:45
0:57:36
0:57:53
0:57:49
0:57:56
0:59:58
0:57:39
1:00:49
0:58:21
0:59:19
0:58:21
0:58:22
0:58:19
0:57:28

8:38:13
8:38:24
8:38:30
8:38:35
8:38:40
8:38:51
8:38:55
8:38:58
8:39:08
8:39:14
8:39:23
8:39:24
8:39:29
8:39:30
8:39:31
8:39:37
8:39:38
8:39:40
8:39:41
8:39:44
8:39:47
8:40:02
8:40:06
8:40:10
8:40:16
8:40:26
8:40:27
8:40:28
8:40:32
8:40:33
8:40:36
8:40:39
8:40:46
8:40:52
8:40:53
8:40:59
8:41:07
8:41:12
8:41:21
8:41:23
8:41:24
8:41:27
8:41:30
8:41:31
8:41:32
8:41:59
8:42:00
8:42:01
8:42:04
8:42:09
8:42:13
8:42:25
8:42:33
8:42:33
8:42:34
8:42:35
8:42:42
8:42:53
8:42:54
8:43:00
8:43:03
8:43:06
8:43:09
8:43:11
8:43:11
8:43:13
8:43:25
8:43:44
8:43:51
8:44:03
8:44:04
8:44:05
8:44:07
8:44:24
8:44:28
8:44:31
8:44:33
8:44:39
8:44:50
8:45:02
8:45:03
8:45:03
8:45:06
8:45:13
8:45:15
8:45:21
8:45:21
8:45:24
8:45:25
8:45:25
8:45:26
8:45:28
8:45:28
8:45:33
8:45:33
8:45:46
8:46:00
8:46:09
8:46:13
8:46:14
8:46:17
8:46:21
8:46:23
8:46:29
8:46:35
8:46:44
8:46:55
8:47:07
8:47:10
8:47:10
8:47:19
8:47:25
8:47:27
8:47:37
8:47:37
8:47:42
8:47:43
8:47:46
8:47:57



351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390

392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410

412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420

422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430

432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440

442
443
444
445
446
247
448
449
450

452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460

462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469

71

72
73
74
282
283
284
285
75
286
76
287
288
289
290
291
292
77
293
78
294
295
296
79
297
298
299
80
300

302
81
82
83

303
85
304
86
305
306
87
88
307
308
309
310

312
313
314
89
90
315
316
317
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
318
98
319
99
100

102
103
320
104

105
322
323
106
324
107
108
325
326
109
327
328
329
330
110

11
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
112
113
114
342
343
344
115
116
345
346
117
118
347
119
348
120

33

54

B0349
€0571
H1024
B0329
B0298
G0926
A0138
A0068
C0609
D717

A0123
D681

A0103
E0837
C0482
E0843
E0820
A0124
B0352
A0142
B0324
€0587
C0531
G0941
H1034
G0921
A0122
G0971
D665

G0950
E0828
E0832
D677

D680

B0347
D764

G0974
D712

A0148
H1026
E0813
G0927
B0401
B0315
A0154
0530
E0818
0639
0528
0562
0626
A0174
D663

D667

A0140
A0059
E0817
B0351
H1027
D683

D691

D662

D654

B0327
A0112
D700

G0973
D740

D718

D777

D721

B0333
A0163
F0890
E0836
B0390
C0632
A0190
F0886
A0144
B0336
B0303
A0090
A0118
B0338
A0185
G0924
C0474
€0590
D655

G0984
B0378
C0475
G0969
0601
0557
G0960
A0151
A0119
A0139
A0149
A0155
D746

B0306
H1025
0501
EO0839
0555
B0292
B0350
A0051
G0985
D685

B0394
A0121
D694

A0085
B0340
BO364

SALAWATY BINTI SUPARDI
MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
SHARIFAH DZAIN SYED YUSOF

'WAN SUKRINA AZLIN BINTI WAN AB AZIZ
EMI RAHAYU BINTI EMRUS

ISMADI B. AHMAD

MOHD NAZRI BIN CHE AHMED
MOHAMAD SHAH RIZAL BIN BAHARUM
MOHD IQBAL MOHD ZABKI

NOR MELISSA BINTI YAYANTO

HAIRUL ANUAR BIN IDERIS

NOOR FURZANNE ALIAS

MOHD SHAHRIL BIN ROSLI

MOHD SHAHRUM ALIAS

SYAFIQ IRFAT BIN MOHAMAD

LIOW CHE TEK

SHAMSUL ADZMIR B. ABDULLAH HALIM KAMIL
JESSE ERSKINE BIN ERSKINE SHARIF
SITINOOR NAJIANA BINTI MOHIDIN
MUHAMMAD NOR HAFIZ BIN YAACOB
NURHAYATUL FARA BINTI IDRIS
AHMAD SOLEHIN BIN MOHAMAD
MOHD KHAIRULL RIZALL BIN YAHYA
ACHMAD QAMAL BIN SIATAN
RAHIMAH @ JULIYAH BINTI MOHAMED SALLEH
ABDUL RAZAK BIN ISMAIL

CHEAH WEI LIANG

MOHAMAD YAZID KASIM

ADURA MIZAN

SHAFUDDIN BIN ABDULLAH

YUSRI BIN YAHYA

FANSURI BIN ALIAS

INTAN NURFADHILAH BINTI ABD MALIK
MOLLYNICA JUANIS

NURUL FATIHAH BINTI AHMAD NASIR
ILI HAKIMA AZNI SHAH

ALI AHMAD

DAFIQAH BINTI MIOR RAYMAN
AHMAD NAZIRUL MUBIN BIN ZAKARIA
ZALINA LAILI

RAJANDERAN SUBRAMANIAM

MOHD DIFARDY BIN DAWAM

FARHAN BINTI ABDUL FATAH
HASMIZA LINDA BINTI ABAS

NORAZMI ABU BAKAR

MOHD AFIZ BIN AFFANDI

OMAR BIN DUMAWI

MOHD FARIZ

MOHAMAD FAZLI BIN OTHMAN
SYARIMAN BIN SAMSUDIN

SAHID WANDY BIN ANGI

MOHD ARIF ZAFRI MOHD MOKHTAR
ZULIANA HASHIM

AINA IRYANI

MOHD SHAIFUL BAKRI BIN MAT ARSAB
AFFENDY BIN MUHAMMAD

CHANG KENG KIANG

SITI KHALISA HERMAN

AYELANDA DEVI A/P KETANASAMY
NURHALIZA BINTI YAHAYA

ASMA' MOHD YUSOFF

NURFATIHAH KAMARUDIN

SHAIDA NAFISA BINTI AZIZAN

TENGKU SYUHADA NAZIHAH BT TENGKU SHAHADAN

NORHAFISZI BIN NORDIN

FAYKA BINTI MOHAMMAD YUSOFF
MOHD MOKHTAR BIN TAHAR
NOOR AZURA BINTI KAMAROZZAMAN
NORAZLIZA BINTI YAAKUB

SITI AZLINDA ZAINUDDIN

RAZLINA ANUAL

AZRINA MOHAMED NOOR

SHABIL AFLYZ

SHAROSLIZA OTHMAN

LOW SOI WAH

NOORHASHIMAH BT OTHMAN
SYED FAHMI

RAPHEAL PINTO

HAZLINA BINTI ABU BAKAR
NORAZRI BIN MOHD NOOR

INTAN SUZANA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN @ ABDULLAH

KEELIMOLIYAL ARUMUGAM

FARIZ NUR MOHAMMAD ISHAK
ZULMAN BIN ABDUL RASID

NINIE HARNEZA AFFAL

HERWAN MD ALI

SAZALI SALIM

NURULHISYAM DAUD

MOHAMED RAFAIE BIN MOHAMED RADI
YONG MEI LIN

MOHAMAD RASIDI BIN YUSOFF

CIK ROHANA AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NABIL B MUNIR

MAT YAMAN BIN YAACOB

MOHD KHAIRI BIN MOHD AHYAN
AFIF BIN ADNAN

MOHD HAZIZI HARUN

ZAHRUL NIZAM B ABDUL MAJID
ABDUL HALIM BIN ABDUL AZIZ
MOHD NIZAM

LORANCE PRAGASAM

RONNIE JOHN

NORDIANA BINTI OMAR

MUHAINI NUR FARAHIYAH BINTI ISHAK
BANUMATHY A/P SUNDARAM
AKHMALLUDDIN MOHD SUJAI
SHAWAL SHAH BIN OTHMAN
RIDZUAN BIN MOHAMAD SAHARAN
NOOR HASRINA BT HURI
SHANTHINI A/P S.SELVARAJA
KHAIRUL AIZAT SALIM

RAIMI ABD RAHMAN

NURZIA BINTI ISA

NURUL FITRI BINTI YUSOFF

AZLAN KECHEK

AZURA BINTI IBRAHIM

AIDY SYAFANI MOHAMED @ MOHAMAD
NORAINI ABDUL RAHMAN
ISSOHAIDA

01:15:12
01:15:16

01:15:42
01:15:43
01:15:48

01:16:02
01:16:05
01:16:26
01:16:32
01:16:34
01:16:43
01:16:49
01:16:55
01:17:02
01:17:03
01:17:06
01:17:07
01:17:08
01:17:09
01:17:10
01:17:10
01:17:15

01:17:44
01:17:45
01:17:47

01:18:04
01:18:05

01:18:09
01:18:11

01:18:18
01:18:22
01:18:29
:32

01:18:44
01:18:57
01:19:01
01:19:06
01:19:07
01:19:18
01:19:29
01:19:38
01:19:52
01:19:54
01:19:55
01:19:56
01:19:57
01:19:58
01:20:06
01:20:06

01:20:35
01:20:48
01:20:52

01;
01:21:03
01:21:13
01:21:31
01:21:33

54

01:21:41
01:21:48
01:21:57

01:
01:22:09
01:22:09
01:22:10
01:22:23
01:22:27
01:22:29
01:22:48
01:22:49
01:23:04
01:23:21
01:23:24
01:23:30
01:23:31
01:23:48
01:23:49
01:23:49

:59

01:24:16
01:24:21
01:24:29

01
01:25:08
01:25:10
01:25:45
01:25:55

07

01:26:19
01:26:24
01:26:26

01:26:29
01:26:35
01:26:47
01:26:49
01:26:56

01:27:24
01:27:27
01:27:30
01:27:32
01:28:04
01:28:19
01:28:21
01:28:31
01:28:34

0:58:12
0:57:57
0:57:50
0:56:33
0:57:32
0:58:42
0:59:54
0:57:50
0:59:35
0:57:59
0:59:13
0:58:26
0:56:36
0:59:09
0:57:44
0:58:49
0:59:06
0:58:41
0:58:55
0:58:14
0:59:30
0:58:28
0:59:21
0:57:58
0:58:38
1:00:09
0:58:59
0:59:57
0:59:47
0:59:37
0:59:54
1:00:24
1:00:48
0:59:47
1:00:07
1:00:07
0:59:50
0:59:50
0:59:15
0:59:40
0:58:54
1:00:40
0:59:58
1:00:18
1:01:21
1:00:20
1:00:13
0:59:28
1:00:39
1:01:27
1:01:33
0:58:19
1:01:09
1:01:09
1:00:48
0:59:57
1:01:47
1:00:42
1:02:01
1:02:09
1:01:00
1:01:52
1:01:43
1:02:36
1:02:59
1:03:37
1:03:02
1:02:13
1:02:17
1:02:59
1:02:18
1:02:57
1:04:21
1:04:21
1:02:44
1:02:22
1:05:22
1:02:59
1:03:35
1:02:05
1:04:36
1:04:20
1:02:48
1:04:05
1:05:39
1:02:54
1:03:27
1:03:26
1:05:15
1:05:21
1:06:03
1:04:16
1:04:28
1:08:23
1:08:33
1:04:53
1:01:50
1:06:22
1:08:16
1:06:48
1:06:18
1:06:54
1:06:14
1:05:56
1:07:27
1:07:18
1:06:52
1:08:32
1:08:13
1:07:12
1:06:07
1:07:52
1:07:19
1:06:32
1:08:00
1:07:55
1:07:59
1:07:55
1:08:17

8:47:57
8:48:02
8:48:05
8:48:17
8:48:28
8:48:28
8:48:34
8:48:48
8:48:51
8:49:11
8:49:18
8:49:20
8:49:28
8:49:35
8:49:40
8:49:48
8:49:49
8:49:52
8:49:53
8:49:53
8:49:55
8:49:55
8:49:56
8:50:00
8:50:03
8:50:27
8:50:30
8:50:31
8:50:32
8:50:42
8:50:49
8:50:51
8:50:55
8:50:57
8:50:59
8:51:00
8:51:04
8:51:07
8:51:14
8:51:17
8:51:30
8:51:42
8:51:47
8:51:51
8:51:52
8:52:04
8:52:15
8:52:24
8:52:38
8:52:39
8:52:41
8:52:41
8:52:42
8:52:43
8:52:51
8:52:51
8:52:56
8:53:21
8:53:21
8:53:34
8:53:38
8:53:40
8:53:49
8:53:59
8:54:17
8:54:18
8:54:19
8:54:20
8:54:27
8:54:33
8:54:43
8:54:44
8:54:54
8:54:54
8:54:56
8:55:09
8:55:12
8:55:15
8:55:33
8:55:34
8:55:49
8:56:06
8:56:09
8:56:16
8:56:16
8:56:34
8:56:34
8:56:34
8:56:58
8:56:58
8:57:01
8:57:07
8:57:15
8:57:53
8:57:53
8:57:56
8:58:31
8:58:40
8:58:56
8:59:03
8:59:05
8:59:09
8:59:11
8:59:15
8:59:21
8:59:33
8:59:34
8:59:42
8:59:48
8:59:59
9:00:09
9:00:12
9:00:16
9:00:18
9:00:49
9:01:04
9:01:07
9:01:17
9:01:20



470

472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480

482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490

492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500

502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510

512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520

522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530

532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540

542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550

552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560

562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570

572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588

122
123
124
349
125
350
126
127
128
129
130

351
132
133
352
134
135
353
136
354
137
138
139
140
355
356

357
142
358
143
359
360
361
144
362
145
363
146
147
148
149
364
150
365
151
152
366
153
154
155
367
156
157
158
159
368
160

162
163
164
165
166
167
369
168
169
370
170

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

182
183
184
185
186
187
188

189
190

192
193
372
373
194
374
195
196
197
198
199
200

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
375
210
376
211
377

D722
D765
D776
E0812
D673
C0533
F0892
D758
B0376
D715
D711
B0326
A0132
F0895
D703
A0156
B0383
B0366
0622
B0343
C0631
D693
D710
B0357
B0339
G0925
A0133
B0312
A0110
B0299
C0565
D696
A0224
G0970
0560
B0317
0538
B0380
0603
D727
B0322
B0310
B0328
A0152
D760
A0186
B0361
H1032
G0958
B0346
B0355
D690
0561
B0359
D730
F0888
D652
A0100
B0344
D658
D659
D728
B0348
H1030
B0387
D701
C€0600
D704
D783
G0923
B0301
D785
D720
H1023
D668
B0331
B0360
D709
B0341
D661
D660
D780
D672
D664
D657
D676
D705
D729
H1033
A0131
B0469
D747
B0358
F0883
F0882
A0150
A0167
H1022
C0638
D699
D687
D692
D741
B0369
D745
D651
D653
B0354
D679
D656
BO384
B0382
B0386
B0325
C0478
B0356
G0965
D744
G0980

SURAYA BINTI JEMAARI

ATIKAH ABD AZIZ

NORMASLINA ZULKAFLI

RAJA ISKANDAR SHAH

CLEMENTINIE CHAI CHENG CHEE
MOHD NAZIM BIN SAPRANI
MARHAINIZLIN BINTI MOKHTAR
NURUL ASHIKIN MOHAMMAD BOKHARI
LIZAWATI BINTI SARADAN

NADIA BINTI MAT AMIN

ANDY MEGAWATI BT ANDY SINAR ALAM
TATIANA FYKA BINTI AZMAN
MOHAMED HANIS BIN HASSAN
NORAZLINA BT ARKAM

KHAIRUL FITRIAH BINTI RAMLI
SHAMSUL ANUAR MAT KILAU
NADHIRAH MOHD AMRAN

NUR HANAN AMAN

MOHD SHAHKIRIN

NORZEA NOOR FATIN AINA BINTI MOHD NOR
M. RIDZWAN

AZIEMAH AZHAR

AFIQAH OMAR

DURATUL HANI BINTI MOHD DON

NOR ASHIKIN BT ABD RAZAK

MUS MATLAN

MOHAMED IZUARDY BIN HASSAN
AZZALIZA MOHD ZAINOL

NG BAN LEE

FARINAFATHIN BINTI HADZURI @ SALIM
MUHAMMAD NASHRIQ BIN AZIZAN
DOLRINA MISENG

ZAHARI HASAN

MOHD ARIF BIN AHMAD

LIM LEAN SIM CHRISTINE
MUHAMMAD SUHAIL MUHAMMAD
MELISSA SUE DAVIES
MUHAMMAD FARID IZZUDDIN BIN RASHID
NUR HALIENA BINTI RAMLAN
NUR ASYIKIN BINTI OMAR
RUHANA BINTI BAKDIN

THILLAI NAYAGEE ARUMUGAM
ARIF BIN ADNAN

NUR ATIQAH ABDUL JALIL

MASER MAZALAN

NURUL FITRIAH BINTI AHMADAN
AFIZA BINTI IDRIS

AZHAR ISMAIL

NURFADILLA SUHAIRI

AINI BINTI ADNAN

ZAIYURAH BINTI MOHD RADI
MOHD NAIM BIN MOHD IBRAHIM
NURUL AIENA BINTI MAT NOH
NASIRA BANU RAHIM KHAN
SHARIFAH FEI'ZIAH BT SYED MOHD FEISAL
ANISAAFIFA BINTI ZANIAN
MOHAMAD ZULHELMI BIN AZHAR
NUR HIDAYAH BINTI AZHAR

NUR HAMIRA HASANUDDIN
MASRUL MAZLIN BT MANAN
WONG CHING CHING

RAFIZAH BINTI NORDIN

NORZILA BINTI KAMARUDIN

NUR AQILAH MOKHTAR

GORETTI CHRISTIANUS BIDAUN
MOHD ZARUL AZREEN BIN ROSLI
NOR ALIA BINTI AHMAD MAWARDI
NUR SURYA ABD RAZAK

TAN KENG CHUAN

JAMILAH BINTI BAHARIN
ZURAIDA BT DAHALAN
NURFARHANA BTE AMIRULDIN
AZLIN BINTI MUHAMAD HUDRI
ASMA SOLEHAH MOKHTAR
ADIBAH BINTI CHE MAT DAON
NURUL AIN BINTI ROMANAH

SITI HANIZAH BINTI TUPANI
NORHASLINDA YUSOF

NORLIZNI ZOHID@MOHD DZOHAR
HERNAZILA ALI

NUR BAIZURA BINTI BAHMAN
AMY LEAN GUANE MICHEAL
EVRALIKA JAIRIN

CECILIA LIEW

FARENIETA DANIAL

NUR HANISA BINTI SALAM
MUHAYATI BINTI ABDULLAH
KHAIRULLIZA OSMAN

MOHAMED AIMRAN BIN MOHAMED SHAH
WIRAWATI

LILYANTI BINTI HARON
NURFARIKA BINTI MD NAZARI
CHOK MING HUA

YEO MEI KIEW

MOHAMAD RIZAL BIN ISMAIL
JEYA BRABAGARAN A/L SUNDRASEGARAN
MISNAH BINTI SARIP

BADRUL HISHAM BIN MD KHALID
FARAH NURDIANA BINTI AZHAR
SHABIHA BINTI ZAINAL

ASMIZA ABIDIN

FARIHIN BT. ROSNI

FARAHAH BT. ROSNI|

MAZMIN BINTI AB. MAJID
ALIANA RISHA BINTI ALIAS
SAFURA BINTI MD NIZAM

YEONG NOR FATIHAH BINTI YUOP KHAIRUDIN
MICHELLE LIM LEAN MING

SIM LING FOONG

NUR AIN CHE NYAN

FARIZA HANUM OMAR

SUHAIDA NAZIRAN

NURSYAFINAZ BINTI HAMDAN
MOHAMAD AMIR BIN SALAIMAN
DALILAH BINTI MOHD TAJUDDIN
MUHAMMAD AMRI BIN IDRIS

SITI FATIMAH MUHAZIR

MD RASHID MD SAID

01:28:44
01:28:47

01:29:20
01:29:32
01:29:32

01:29:56
01:30:17
01:30:20
01:30:21
01:30:27
01:30:27
01:30:54
01:31:00
01:31:02
01:31:19
01:31:33
01:32:02
01:32:17
01:32:18
01:32:28

01:32:37
01:32:38
01:32:54

01
01:33:10
01:33:12
01:33:20
01:33:25

09

01:33:45
01:33:58
01:34:01

01::
01:34:18
01:34:18
01:34:18
01:34:19
01:34:19
01:34:36
01:35:29
01:35:34
01:35:35
01:35:42
01:35:46
01:36:06
01:36:17
01:36:28
01:36:38
01:36:42

:04

01:37:10
01:37:11
01:37:13

24
01:37:25
01:37:55
01:38:11
01:38:29

01:39:07
01:39:08
01:39:08
114

01:39:42
01:39:44
01:39:44
01:39:57
01:40:07
01:40:07
01:40:27
01:40:51
01:40:51
01:41:00
01:41:03
01:41:03
01:42:38
01:42:54
01:42:55
01:44:23

01:45:26
01:45:38
01:45:59

01;
01:46:12
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:47:02

12

01:48:12
01:48:12
01:49:38

01:
01:50:32
01:51:42
01:51:43
01:52:06

:38

01:53:31
01:53:31
01:53:32
01:53:33
01:53:58
01:54:42
01:55:13
01:55:13
01:55:14

1:08:15
1:08:43
1:05:54
1:05:34
1:07:10
1:05:15
1:08:02
1:08:35
1:08:26
1:11:17
1:07:51
1:10:40
1:10:42
1:10:32
1:09:32
1:09:13
1:08:27
1:08:40
1:09:50
1:10:31
1:11:07
1:10:26
1:10:27
1:11:15
1:10:20
1:11:00
1:12:13
1:11:26
1:12:09
1:11:09
1:11:11
1:12:34
1:12:52
1:12:24
1:11:50
1:19:16
1:14:34
1:11:01
1:17:13
1:13:19
1:12:40
1:12:37
1:13:28
1:12:07
1:13:25
1:13:10
1:12:16
1:15:07
1:15:07
1:12:55
1:12:01
1:14:26
1:13:47
1:14:15
1:13:49
1:13:41
1:13:15
1:17:39
1:17:38
1:13:43
1:15:21
1:13:57
1:14:43
1:16:29
1:18:13
1:17:57
1:19:00
1:16:01
1:15:50
1:15:06
1:17:43
1:14:47
1:17:44
1:16:18
1:16:21
1:16:35
1:17:57
1:17:56
1:17:04
1:14:22
1:14:24
1:16:52
1:16:36
1:16:36
1:18:12
1:18:44
1:18:43
1:18:36
1:19:24
1:22:02
1:18:42
1:20:26
1:20:56
1:19:38
1:19:51
1:21:15
1:21:17
1:21:37
1:18:35
1:18:42
1:21:32
1:21:32
1:20:54
1:20:59
1:23:29
1:24:02
1:24:02
1:25:59
1:28:19
1:27:20
1:25:55
1:25:46
1:25:55
1:25:08
1:27:19
1:30:10
1:28:11
1:28:09
1:28:11

9:01:30
9:01:32
9:01:39
9:01:51
9:02:06
9:02:17
9:02:18
9:02:29
9:02:32
9:02:41
9:03:02
9:03:06
9:03:07
9:03:12
9:03:13
9:03:40
9:03:45
9:03:48
9:04:04
9:04:19
9:04:48
9:05:03
9:05:04
9:05:13
9:05:15
9:05:19
9:05:23
9:05:23
9:05:39
9:05:55
9:05:55
9:05:58
9:06:06
9:06:11
9:06:19
9:06:19
9:06:30
9:06:43
9:06:47
9:06:49
9:07:03
9:07:04
9:07:04
9:07:05
9:07:05
9:07:21
9:08:15
9:08:20
9:08:21
9:08:27
9:08:31
9:08:51
9:09:03
9:09:13
9:09:24
9:09:28
9:09:38
9:09:55
9:09:55
9:09:56
9:09:59
9:10:09
9:10:10
9:10:41
9:10:56
9:11:14
9:11:25
9:11:52
9:11:53
9:11:53
9:11:54
9:12:00
9:12:28
9:12:29
9:12:30
9:12:43
9:12:52
9:12:53
9:13:12
9:13:37
9:13:37
9:13:45
9:13:48
9:13:48
9:15:24
9:15:40
9:15:40
9:17:09
9:17:09
9:17:53
9:18:11
9:18:23
9:18:45
9:18:57
9:18:58
9:19:22
9:19:22
9:19:48
9:20:00
9:20:04
9:20:58
9:20:58
9:22:23
9:22:24
9:23:18
9:24:28
9:24:28
9:24:51
9:25:31
9:26:07
9:26:16
9:26:17
9:26:17
9:26:19
9:26:43
9:27:27
9:27:59
9:27:59
9:27:59



589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603

OCoooococococoooooooooooo

0

212
213
378
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

OCoooococococoooooooooooo

0

OCoooococococoooooooooooo

0

H1029
B0362
G0962
D716
D751
D689
D675
D684
B0345
B0367
B0368
D713
D686
B0363
D725
D697
A0157
D749
C0476
C0578
D698
D742
C0607
€C0602
C0604
D763
F0881
D731
D750
F0885
A0143
D743
A0215
G0976
D779
B0392

NORHAYATI BINTI ABDULLAH THANI
AINIL NAJIHAH BT AHMAD KAMIL
MOHD MUNEER BIN OTHMAN

NOR AZIZAH BINTI AHMAD
NAZARINA BINTI NASIR

SYIFA' BINTI MOHD RADZI

FARAH HANI BINTI AMIR

NURUL ASHIKIN BINTI AMBOAKA
NUR SAKINATUN BINTI GHAZALI
NUR'AIN BINTI NASIR

ROHAIZAN BINTI MOHAMED BANDI
FATIN AMANINA BINTI RAIMI
RASHIDAH BINTI RASUL

AISYAH BINTI HASSAN

AMIRAH MARDHIAH BINTI KHAIRIL ANNUAR

ELISAH SATIM

KHAIROLNIZAM HASSAN
NURALIFFA BINTI SAK'RANI
MOHAMMAD DARAHIM BIN IBRAHIM
FAIZAL HERMAN SHAH ALI
FADHILAH HANIM HASHIM

NOR ANITA AFFANDI

ZAMRI BIN ZHALIB @ THALIB
AZMAN BIN JAMNAT

ZAMZALMY BIN SALLEH

TIONG CHAI VEN

SITI NAZLIE BASRI

SARAH ABDULLAH

ROHAYU BINTI MOHD SALLEH
SUHAINAH BINTI ABU BAKAR
MUHAMMAD TALHAH BIN HASSAN
MAZLIANA MUSTAPA

GLOBAL EVENT

MOHD FAWZI BIN ABDUL KARIM
NADIA MARZUKI

NURUL SYUHADAH BINTI MARZUKI

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 10/17/2015 at 11:34:19 AM

01:55:20
01:55:52

01:58:42
01:58:53
01:58:57

01:!
01:59:10
02:01:01
02:01:58
02:02:09
02:02:15
02:02:20
02:02:50
00:43:54
00:37:46
01:39:56
00:31:41
00:42:45
00:42:03
01:47:18
00:46:03
01:34:01

:57

01:58:31
00:44:01
00:42:26

00:44:09
01:47:18

00:36:18

00:42:40

0:31:05 N/A
0:19:44 N/A
1:39:21 N/A
0:18:37 N/A
0:42:06 N/A
0:35:26 N/A
1:46:52 N/A
0:45:30 N/A
1:13:35 N/A

1:58:25 N/A
0:43:25 N/A
0:41:51 N/A

1:46:52 N/A
0:23:36 N/A
0:42:05 N/A

N/A

1:27:21
1:31:18
1:30:42
1:30:41
1:30:29
1:33:10
1:31:04
1:31:05
1:32:28
1:32:38
1:33:06
1:33:09
1:32:40
1:32:41
1:37:12

9:28:06
9:28:37
9:29:59
9:29:59
9:31:27
9:31:38
9:31:42
9:31:42
9:31:56
9:33:47
9:34:44
9:34:55
9:35:00
9:35:06
9:35:36
8:16:40
8:10:32
9:12:42
8:04:27
8:15:30
8:14:49
9:20:04
8:18:48
9:06:46
8:15:25
8:02:01
9:31:16
8:16:46
8:15:12
9:12:03
8:16:55
9:20:04
8:09:04
8:15:25
9:21:02
9:21:08



	A - MEN OPEN 10KM
	B - WOMEN OPEN 10KM
	C - MEN OPEN 10KM (GOVERNMENT)
	D - WOMEN OPEN 10KM (GOVERNMENT)
	E - MEN VETERAN 10KM
	F - WOMEN VETERAN 10KM
	G - MEN VETERAN 10KM (GOVERNMENT)
	H - WOMEN VETERAN 10KM (GOVERNMENT)
	K - MEN VVIP 5KM
	MEN ONLY 10KM
	WOMEN ONLY 10KM
	OVERALL RESULTS 10KM

